District State of New Mexico Form C-107-B

gf:t:;';;‘ch Drive, Hobbs, NM 88240 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Revised August 1, 2011
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

District I11 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit the original
1000 Rio Bomans Road, Aztec, NM 22410 1220 8. St Francis Drive application to the Santa Fe
District IV X :

1220 S. St Francis Dr, Santa Fe, NM Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 office “'_'“'h on_e cppy to the
87505 appropriate District Office,

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING (DIVERSE OWNERSHIP)

OPERATOR NAME: OXY USA INC.

OPERATOR ADDRESS: PO BOX 4294, HOUSTON, TX, 77210

APPLICATION TYPE:
O Pool Commingling [JLease Commingling [ Pool and Lease Commingling [JOff-Lease Storage and Measurement {Only if not Surface Commingled)

LEASE TYPE: [0 Fee ] state B4 Federal

Is this an Amendment to existing Order? [JYes [INo If“Yes", please include the appropriate Order No.

Have the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) and State Land office (SLO) been notified in writing of the proposed_ }:ommingling
Bdyes [INo

(A) POOL COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

Gravities / BTU of Calculated Gravities / Calculated Value of
(1) Pool Names and Codes Non-Commingled BTU of Commingled Commingled Volumes
Production Production Production

SEE ATTACHED

(2)  Are any wells producing at top allowables? [JYes [KNo
{3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? Bdyes [ONe.

(4) WMeasurement type: [Metering [ Other (Specify) WELL TESTS
{5) Will commingling decrease the value of production? [JYes [No If “yes”, descnibe why commingling should be approved

{B) LEASE COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

(t)  Pool Name and Code.

(2) Isall production from same source of supply? [JYes [JNo

(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? OyYes [ONe
(4) Measurement type: [JMetering [] Other (Specify)

{(C) POOL and LEASE COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) Complete Sections A and E.

(D) OFF-LEASE STORAGE and MEASUREMENT
Please attached sheets with the fotlowing information

(1) Is all production from same source of supply? [JYes [No
(2) Include proof of notice to all interest owners.

(E) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for all application types)
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) A schematic diagram of facility, including legal location,
{2) A plat with lease boundaries showing all well and facility locations. Include lease nurnbers if Federal or State lands are involved.
(3) Lease Names, Lease and Well Numbers, and APl Numbers.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNATURE: wg’,’* TITLE: REGULATORY ENGINEER DATE: 740172021
TYPE OR PRINT NAME__ SANDRA MUSALLAM TELEPHONENO..__ 713-366-5106 .

E-MAIL ADDRESS: SANDRA MUSALLAM@OXY.COM




Revised March 23, 2017

RECEIVED: REVIEWER: TYPE: AFF NO:

ABOVE THIS TABLE FOR OCD DIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ZITS
- Geological & Engineering Bureau - o
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TC DIVISION RULES AND
REGULATIONS WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Applicant: 0XY USA INC. OGRID Number: 16696
Well Name: HEADS CC 9 4 FEDERAL COM 23H & MULTIPLE API: 30-015-47334 & MULTIPLE
Pool: PIERCE CROSSING; BONE SPRING, EAST & OTHERS Pool Code: 96473 & MULTIPLE

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE OF APPLICATION
INDICATED BELOW

1} TYPE OF APPLICATION: Check those which apply for [A)
A. Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication
DNSL Cl NS P(PROJECI AREA) D NSP[PRORATION UNIT) DSD

B. Checkoneonlyfor[l]or[ll]
[ 1] Commingling — Storage — Measurement
LloHc Olce mec Opc Cows [CJowm
[ 1] Injection — Disposal — Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery
OOwrx [OPMX  [JSWD ([Pt [JEOR []PPR

FOR OCD ONLY
2) NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: Check those which apply. .
A.[] Offset operators or lease holders D RS ISl U
B. Royalty, ovemiding royalty owners, revenue owners Application
C.[J Application requires published notice Content
D.[J Noftification and/or concunent approval by SLO Complete
E. @ Notification and/or concurrent approval by BLM
F. [ Surface owner
G.m For all of the above, proof of noftification or publication is attached, and/or,
H.[J No notice required

3) CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for
administrative approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. | also
understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and
notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

07/01/2021
SANDRA MUSALLAM Date
Print or Type Name

713-366-5106

Phone Number

SANDRA_ MUSALLAM@OXY.COM
Signature e-mail Address




APPLICATION FOR POOL LEASE COMMINGLE AND OFF-LEASE MEASUREMENT, STORAGE AND SALES
Oil Commingling proposal for the Heads Battery

OXY USA INC requests approval of a pool and lease commingle with off-lease measurement, storage and sales for oil production at
the Heads Battery {L 9 7245 R29€). All wells share a common train. A communitization agreement that includes all wells is pending
approval. This request also includes future wells within the same pools and leases/CAs of wells listed below.

Pool: Corral Draw; Bone Spring {96238), amending to Pierce Crossing; Bone Spring, East {96473
EST
SURFACE EST DATE EST OIL EST GAS EST |EST WATER
WELL AR LOCATION ONLINE {BOPD) GR:::TY (MCFPD) | BTU/CF | [BWPD)
HEADS CC94 FEDERALCOM 22H | 30-015-47335 D-16-245-29E Jan-2022 1074 44 2166 1250 2153
Pool: Pierce Crossing; Bone Spring, East (96473)
EST
SURFACE EST DATE ESTOIL EST GAS EST |EST WATER
AP GRAVITY
el I LOCATION ONLINE (BOPD) AP {MCFPD) | BTU/CF (BWPD)
TBO in
HEADS CC 94 FEDERALCOM 21H | 30-015-47188 1-9-245-29€ 2022/2023 1074 44 2166 1290 2153
HEADS CC9 4 FEDERAL COM 23H 30-015-47334 D-16-245-29E€ Jan-2022 1074 44 2166 1290 2153
HEADS CC94FEDERALCOM 24H | 30-015-47337 0-9-245-29¢ Jan-2022 1074 44 2166 1290 2153
HEADS CC 9 4 FEDERAL COM 25H 30-015-47338 0-9-245-29E Jan-2022 1074 44 2166 1290 2153
HEADS CC 9 4 FEDERAL COM 26H 30-015-47192 0-9-245-29E Jan-2022 1074 44 2166 1290 2153
TBD in
HEADS CC9 4 FEDERAL COM 311H 30-015-47339 C-16-245-29E 2022/2023 1074 44 2166 1290 2153
HEADS CC 94 FEDERAL COM 312H | 30-015-47340 B-16-245-29E Dec-2021 1074 44 2166 1290 2153
Poal: Purple Sage; Wolfcamp (98220)
EST
I
—_— A SURFACE EST DATE EST OIL e EST GAS EST | EST WATER
LOCATION ONLINE {BOPD) AP) {MCFPD) | BTU/CF | {BWPD)
HEADS CC9 4 FEDERAL COM 31H 30-015-47189 M-9-245-29E Feb-2021 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
HEADS CC 94 FEDERALCOM 32H | 30-015-47229 M-9-24S-29E Feb-2021 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
TBDin
HEADS CC 94 FEDERALCOM 33H 30-015-47193 M-9-245-29E 2022/2023 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
TBD in
HEADS CC9 4 FEDERALCOM 34H | 30-015-47588 0-9-245-29€ 2022/2023 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
TBD in
HEADS CC 9 4 FEDERAL COM 35H 30-015-47591 (0-9-245-29E 2022/2023 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
HEADS CC 94 FEDERAL COM 36H 30-015-47231 B-16-245-29E Dec-2021 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
TBDin
HEADS CC 94 FEDERALCOM 37H 30-015-47194 C-16-245-29E 2022/2023 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
HEADS CC 94 FEDERALCOM 38H | 30-015-47587 B-16-245-29€ Dec-2021 2016 44.4 5572 1310 65008
TBD in
HEADS CC 9 4 FEDERAL COM 41H 30-015-47592 C-16-245-29€ 2022/2023 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
TBDin
HEADS CC 9 4 FEDERAL COM 42H 30-D15-47195 C-16-245-29E 2022/2023 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
TBDin
HEADS CC 94 FEDERALCOM43H | 30-015-47181 B-16-245-29€ 2022/2023 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
TBDin
HEADS CC 94 FEDERALCOM44H | 30-015-47589 B-16-245-29E 2022/2023 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
TBDin
HEADS CC 9 4 FEDERAL COM 51H 30-015-47593 C-16-245-29E 2022/2023 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008
TBDin
HEADS CC 9 4 FEDERAL COM 52H 30-015-47590 C-16-245-29E 2022/2023 2016 44.4 5572 1310 6008

Production estimates are average of first 6-month volumes
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Process Description:

Production will be sent through two 10’ X 40’ three-phase production separators. Qil production will then flow through three line-
heaters then to twa 8’ X 20’ heater-treaters before being sent to a vapor recovery tower. It will then flow to three LACT meters,
which will serve as the point of royalty payment. Two ail tanks will be used, as needed, in upset conditions.

Oil production will be allocated back to each well based on well test. For testing purposes, the battery will be equipped with two
permanent 6’ x 20° three-phase test separators. Each test vessel will be equipped with oil turbine meters, gas orifice meters and
water turbine meters. In addition, the battery will be equipped to add up to twelve portable 8’ X 20’ three-phase test separators.
All portable test separators will be equipped with an oil turbine meter, gas orifice meter and water turbine meter.

All wells will be tested daily prior to Range 1 of decline, and will be tested at least three times per month during Range 1 of decline.
When Range 2 decline is started, the wells will be tested at least twice per month. Wells will be tested at least once per month
when Range 3 of decline is started, as specified in Hearing Order R-14299.

Gas production will be metered at each production and test separator, and also at the HP and LP VRUs, through sales quality orifice
meters {BLM gas FMPs}. These meters will be summed to determine the total gas production at the Heads Battery. Gas will then
flow from the Heads Battery to the Cedar Canyon area gas sales meter and will be commingled per PLC 750. Total battery gas
production will be atlocated back to each well based on well test, with frequency described above.

All water from the Heads Battery will be sent to the Cedar Canyon Water Disposal System,

Additional Application Components:

The flow of production is shown in detail on the enclosed facility diagram. Also enclosed is a map detailing the lease
boundaries, well and battery locations.

The oil meters will be calibrated on a regular basis per API, NMOCD and BLM specifications.

Pursuant to Statewide rule 19.15.12.10{C){4){g) OXY USA INC requests the option to include additional pools or leases within
the defined parameters set forth in the Order for future additions.

Commingling will not reduce the individual wells’ production value or otherwise adversely affect the interest owners. Itis
the most effective means of producing the reserves.

The surface commingle application will be submitted separately for approval per NMOCD and BLM regulations.

OXY USA INC understands the requested approval will not constitute the granting of any right-of-way or construction rights
not granted by the lease instrument.

Page 2 of 2
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~“W  DXY USA WTP Limited Partnership / OXY USA INC / 5 Greenway Plaza, Suite 110, Houston, Texas 77046
w OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD P.O. Box 4294, Houston, Texas 77210-4294
A subsiliary of Gccideniat Ptroloum Comporat Direct: 713.366.5106

Sandra_Musallam @oxy.com

July 6, 2021

CERTIFIED MAIL
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Re:  Application for Pool and Lease Commingle Permit and Off-lease Measurement, Sales, & Storage
for Wells at the Heads Battery in Eddy County, New Mexico.

Dear Interest Owner:

This is to advise you that OXY USA INC is filing to surface commingle the wells at the Heads Battery.
A copy of the application submitted to the Division is attached. This request also includes future wells
within the same pools and leases/CAs of wells listed in the attached application.

Any objections or requests for a hearing regarding this application must be submitted to the New
Mexico Oil Conservation Division Santa Fe Office within 20 Days from the date of this letter.

Pursuant to Statewide rule 19.15.12.10(C)(4)(g) OXY USA INC requests the option to include
additional pools or leases within the defined parameters set forth in the Order for future additions.

For questions regarding this application, please contact Sandra Musallam at (713) 366-5106.

Respectfully,

Sng—

OXY USAINC

Sandra Musallam

Regulatory Engineer — Compliance Lead
Sandra_Musallam@oxy.com
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Carlsbad Current Argus.

PUE FE T ITPe )

Affidavit of Publication
Ad # 0004802144
This is not an invoice

OXY USAINC
5 GREENWAY PLAZA OFFICE 29.076

HOUSTON, TX 77045

|, & legal clerk of the Carlsbad Current Argus, a
newspaper published daily at the Cily of Carlsbad, in
said county of Eddy, state of New Mexico and of
general paid circulation in said county. that the same
$ a duly gualified newspaper under the laws of Lhe
Slale wherein iegal nolices and advertrsements may
be published, that the prnted nolice attached hereto
was published n Lhe regular and entire edition of said
newspaper and nol i supplement thereof on the date
as lollows, lo wit

06/30/2021

g Legat Clerk

Subscribed and sworn before me this July 7, 2021

/Wﬁ( %\m

P te of Wi, Counity of Brown
NOTARY PUBLIC

|~ 298

My comnission expires

Notice of Application for
Surfage Commingling

OXY USA INC located at 5
Greenway Plaza, Suite 110
Houston TX 77046 is apply-
ing to the NMOCD for a sur
face commingle permit for
ail production. The fadility
is located in Eddy County in

Section 9 in T245 RI29E
Wells going to this battery
are located in Sections 4, 9

and 16 in T245 R29E. Pro
duction is from the Purple
Sage; Wolfcamp Gas, Pierce
Crossing, Bone Spring, East,
and orral Draw, Bone
Spring.

Pursuant to Statewide Rule
19.15.12.10, interested par-
ties must file objections or
requests for heaning in writ-
ing with the division"s Sama
Fe office within 20 days af
ter publication, or the
NMOCD may approve the
application

For questions pertaining ta
the application, please con-
tact Sandra Musallam  at
(713) 366-5106.
#4802144, Current
June 30, 2021

Argus,

KATHLEEN ALLEN
Notary Public .
State of Wisconsin

Ad # 0004802144
PO R
# of Affidavits 1

This is not an invoice



DISTRICT I
HOBSS, NM 8aR40
m (l"l' ""Ill Tax llﬂ] 193-0TRS
BTHER M e, s anaso
DISTRICT I11
BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410
MI! (m) 3M-=0178 ’I.l: (IM) 4%4-8170

DISTRICT IV

1320 Cl8 DR,
Phunl' 545} 470-3480" Fax: m 4?!-34!8

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102
Revised August §, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriste

District Office

O AMENDED REPORT

LHO Y

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APl Numbaer Pool Code Pool Name
20-o15- 47188 e P A .eacc G‘ossm-\ Bove SDJ-M‘ s
Property Code Property Name ¥ell Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 21H
OGRID No. Oparator Nams Elevation
LSl 0XY USA INC. 2940.2'
Surface Location
UL ar lot No, Section Township Range Lot Idn Foet from the North/South line Feet from the Eant/West line County
L 9 24-S | 29-~E 1353 SOUTH 1102 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section | Tewoship Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feot from the East/West line County
4 4 24-S5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 330 WEST ECDY
Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infild Conmolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

PROPOSED BOTTOM 330 720~ ] T lor 3T g Lor2 l (G 5 e OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
HOLE LOGATION s y BRE_NAD 83 VALUES ! heraby curtty that e falarmation
barein is Lrue and compisie o the bast of
Y=456292.2 N [ wors j l oy nom :.;d buliaf, end that gt- .
= orgaad; fares
LA;‘( =§§5§ggggsf N | 40.22 A:' 1028 Ac 10.30 Ac 4033 Ac_ ar Jud:"fa ..;..::.f%; i de'land”
LONG.=103.997028' W a e s gl i e ale fosetioa
| l , locaticn pursusnt io s conirmel with an
] owner auch minersl or working interest,
P I eampulsory pooiag cedes Mirstatore eatared
rao'ma;.;o'm | bytic afon.
Y=458212.2 W —_ {— —_, — ——l —
X=645300.4 £ 4
LAT.=32.253755 N | gj T IL‘L[ ﬁ.
LONG.=103.997028° W | l 24 i ignature Date
| g POINT LEGEND ||_= e
l - I__ _&3_ —_ ] 1 Yod58311.0 N m\:.dium.
- i | : .
@ g 2 | Y=4s38003 N i d SterrTB K. DOUA
|§ o a | Y=451008.8 N E-mail Address
- | g H’ﬂ%’—u— SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I £ SECTION 4 | | 4 | Y=H835L8 N
[+] I Bereby cartily that the well location
“f—'l %‘[ SECTION @ 5 .,“ it ‘ N ahown on this plat was plottsd from .ﬂlld
. Xz noles of sctoal surveys made dy me or
15 7 Yaﬂﬁ?m ol supervision, and thal the same is
i j [ 5 true and correct to the Best of my belief,
Ig I 4 | = =45wzn 7 MAY 30, 2019
l —_— — — — — Y= Data of Survey
| ! 8 Xﬁ"’ﬂlﬁ' E Signature & Sulo : ol’culo:ul Surveyor
P |
100° FSL & J30° FWt |
Y=445797.3 N _' _
X=645350.7 € |
LAT.=32.225126° N
LONG.=10Y 996970 W |
50' m?xo' m |-| -
Ymd45747.3 N - 1515.0°_ |
Y=447054.3 N
A=§45350.9 €
LAT,=32.224988° N _\ X=5461170 E
LONG. = 103.996970° W LAT,=32.228574° N -
LG =100 9447 W | | e o, oD ARCION L1717 |
1 W.0. #19-335 DRAWN_BY: WN




DISTRICT 1
1625 N, FRENCH DE., HOBES, NM 86240
Phone: (578) m-um Fax: (376) 393-0720

EHISER}C;'];' g'll' NM p8210
Phone: (575] 748-(283 Yax: (575) 748-9720

DlSTRlC'I‘ 111
0 RI0 BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM B7410
Phonc (505) 9346178 Pax. (505) 3348170

DISTRICT v
Phioner (505) 476-3480" Fux! (308) 476-348

State of New Mexico

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

O AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

30015 ﬁ3§\gnber Pool Code Pool Name
Property Code Property Name Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 22H
OGRID No. COperator Name Elevation
16696 OXY USA INC. 2927.4
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 16 24-5 | 29-E 760 NORTH 1280 WEST EDDY
Bottomn Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. | Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the | North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
4 4 24-S | 29-E 20 NORTH 1030 WEST EDDY
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consclidation Code Order No.

639.61

NC ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information
herefn iz true and complete to tha best of
my knowledge and belief, and that this
organization efther owns a working interest
or ublessed miners! interest In the land
including the proposed bottom hole location
or has a right to drill this well at this
location pursuant to a contract with an
owner of such minersl or working interest,
or to a voluntary pooling sgreemené or a
compulsory pooling order Aeretofore entered
by the division.

Signature Date

Printed Name

E-mail Address

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well locetion
shown on this plat was plotted from field
notes of actual surveys made by me or
under my supervisfon, and that the same is
true and correct to the best of my belief.

JANUARY 2, 2020

LAT.=32.222768" N
LONG.=103.993886" W

PROP! TToM PROPQSED BOTTOM
HOLE LOCATION NAD 83 HOLE LOCATION NAD 27
s e e
X=646000.0 £ ot 37 o1 2 o7 1 = n
LAT.=32.253976" N 1030 T 26 ‘Ac|40.30 Ac | 40.33 Ac LAL.=32.253854" N
LONG. = 103.994764° W e/, | ._m 4 LONG.=103.994274" W

o Mz
LIP MAD 83 " — , LIE NAD 27
100" FNL & 1030° FWL :rl 5' I 100" FNL & 1030° FWL
Y=456214.8 N a = ¥=4561556 N
X=646000.3 £ ] o' X=604816.8 £
LAT.=32.253756' N od— 1 _F ] LAT. =32 253634 N
LONG.=103.994765" W 9 2 LONG =103.994273 W
17
NAD 53 POINT LEGEND| o i [NAD_27 POINT LEGEND
| | Y=456311.0 N Z = ] 1 ;fgggsgé.g E‘
{Eittac0 N R g 2 | Y=453601.2 N
2 | y=a440838 E al’ x X=603800.0_E
Y=451006.8 N gl g 3 | Y=4500478 N
3 | x=e44997.4 £ ' sweion « X=603813.7 E
Y=448351.8 N SECTION 9 s | Y=44B2926 N
4 | x=845008.9 E ., 1 X=603625.1 B
= Y=445636.4 N
5 | foptszl L E oy 5 | x=603837.3 E
Y=445710.8 N e — — Y=445651.6 N
6| x= I o 8 | x=608482.7 E
%=647666.6 E B4 = !
- | Y=451020.7 N ) = gzgggag;.; g
X=847641.0 T =606457.
o | Y=456320.9 N ap—u, — e e g | Y=456261.7 N
X=B47615.9 E ol 4 X=6068432.3 E
x
FIP D 83 ol i , EE Nap 27
100" FSL & 1030° FWL " g NAD 83 GRID AZ. — 34725'08" 100" FSL & 1030° FWL
Y=445801.4 N — |2 “HORZ. DSt B4 Ya4457424 N
X=646050.7 £ S NAD 27 GRID AZ. — 3422512 X=604866.8 £
LAT. =32 225131 N z HORZ. DIST - 8482 LAT.=32 225008' N
LONG.= 103.994707 W - : ; : LONG.= 103994218 W
KOP NAD 83 KoP NAD 27
50" FSL & 1030 FWL 50" FSL & 1030° FwL
Y=445751.4 N Y=4456924 N
X=646050.9 £ X=604867.0 £
LAT.=32.224993 N LAT =32 224871 N
LONG.=103.994707 W LONG.=103.994217° W
NA I | | SURFAC TION _NA
X=646307.1 £ X=605123.2 £

LAT.=32.222646" N
LONG.=103.993397° W

7

Date of Survey

Ceruﬂcate No. CHAD HARCROW 17777

W.0. #19-2377 DRAWN BY: DS




DISTRICT I

1825 N. FRENCH DR., HOBDBS, NM 88240
Fhone: (678) 383-6101 Fax: (675} 393-0720

DlS'sI‘R
HM 88210

. ARTESIA,
Phone: (B78) 748-1253 Pax: (676) 748-9720

DISTR[CT [lI
RI0 BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410
Phonc (505) 334—6178 Pax: (505) 334-6170

DISTRICT IV

1820 8. BT. C1S DR., SiNT, NM 07508
Phone: (a!;l;ﬂ} 478-3400 Fax: &05

478-3462

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API Number

30-015-47335

Pool Code

96473

Pool Name

PIERCE CROSSING; BONE SPRING EAST

Property Code Property Name Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 22H

OGRID No. Operator Name Elevetion
16696 0XY USA INC. 2927.4°

Surface Location

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 16 24-S | 29-E 760 NORTH 1280 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sur
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Couanty
4 4 24-S | 29-E 20 NORTH OS5 WEST EDDY
Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infill { Consolidation Code Order No,

1280

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

NAD 83 PROPOSED BOTTOM NAD 27 PROPOSED BOTTOM
HOLE_LOCATION HOLE LOCATION
«456292.2 N Y=456233.0 N
X=645303.0 E 1. B.H. 6 .8 =604119.4 £
LAT.=32.253975' N D > LAT.=32.253853" M
LONG.~103.997018' W 333 | 9:5 506 e [0 e | 2856 LONG. =103,996528" W
MAD 83 LTP aede | B8 / NAD 27 (TP
100° FNL & 333 FWt ) e - —= 100" FNL & 333 PWL
Y=456212.2 N el Z/ Y=456153.0 N
X=645303.4 E a3 . X=504119.8 £
LAT.=32.253755' N a0 2/ LAT.=32.25363F N
LONG.=103.997018" W 2 0.1-— ” 3;)9 LONG. ~103.996528" W
POINT LIGEND MADSS Q] I. | | & POINT LEGEHD WADE? |
1| e ® Py 2 || (e N
5 iRt N glcf 'g, OESSH2E
5 [ Y=401008.6 N ..N..i%' | ] [ [ 174s0%47.8 N
4 | %ﬂ s glx %’ n :uaenz:i N
O ISRt E | | seermow ¢ o] 12445854
o [ Y=488320. ';B f TSvormow ’mlﬂ o [ =st820L7 N
S [ Nssi fro [l
7| Y-sssTion N A 7| Ymadkasis
T iestiste 2lo / ARG e
|~ | X=050202.0 3 — — —— —— —A e
9 Y=403688.3 N "nllﬁ A 9 - .
RG] e o[ t=sdoere
" I e
11} E:H%i%io 4 409 U _;) 1] Yoadasz.
el Yesesaze s ] Iz | 111 1| Y=418087.
I X2050312.0 E 25 A = B
[

D 83 7P 8l e _ D 27 P
100° FSL & 333" FWL B|o NAD 83 GRID A7. — 310710°00" 100 5L & 333’ AL
;1:2;%;7'37 2{ z HORZ. DIST. — 1247.4 Y=445738.4 N

- g NAD 27 GRID AZ — 310°10°00° X=5604169.8 £
LAT.=32.225126" N 31 X LAT.=32.225003" N
LONG.=103.986961" W 5k ;l) LONG.=103.996472" W
NAD 83 KOP = F SECTION 1 NAD 27 KOP
50° FSL & 333" FWL \(8 7 = 50' FSL & 333" Am
Y=445747.3 N T Y=445688.4 N
X=645353.9 £ 1280" [S.L. X=604170.1 £
LAT.=32.224985" N — — LAT.=32.224865" N
LONG.=103.996961" W LONG.=103.996471" W
’ L [ |
Y=444942.7 N Y=444833.8 N
X=646307.1 £ X=605123.2 £
LAT.=32.222768" N LAT.=32.222646" N
LONG. =103.993886" W LONG.=103.993397" W

berein Is trus end complete to the best of
my knowledge and belief, and that this
organizstion eitber owns a working interest
or unjeased miveral inlerest in ihe land
including the
or has a right to drill this well at this
Jocation pursusnt lo & contract with an
owner of such mineral or working fnterest,
or to a vol,
compulsory pooling order heretofore entered
by the division.

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certlfy thet the Information

proposed bottom bole focation

tary pooling agr ¢t ora

- )
Sostle . S Treins 52012021

Signature

Date

LESLIE REEVES

Printed Name

LESLIE_ REEVES@OXY.COM

E-mail Address

shown on this plal was plotted from Feld

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the well location

notes of actual surveys made by me or
under my supervision, aad thal the sama i
true and correct to the best of my bellef.

JANUARY 2, 2020

Date of Survey

A
Certificats No. CHAD H.ARCROW 17777

W.0. #21-154 DRAWN BY: WN




DISTRICT I

FRENCR DE.. HOEBS
(im 93-4101 Pax: (an) a63-07R0

BTN

A, NN 88210

ARTES
Phone: (575} T48-1E03 Fax: (570) TA8-97R0

DISTRICT III
1000 RIO BRAZOS

RD., AZTEC, NM B7410

Phone: (605) 334-8170 Fax: (605) 334-0470

DISTRICT IV

1220 §.
Phone:

B05] 470-3490" Fin: (505 470-3462

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND

ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102
Revized August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

O AMENDED REFPORT

APl Number Pool Code Pool Name

30-015-47133 96473 PIERCE CROSSING, BONE SPRING, EAST

Property Code Property Name Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 23H

OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
16696 OXY USA INC. 2927.4°

Surface Location

UL or lot No, | Section | Towmship Range Lot Idn Feet from the | North/South line Feet from the Enst/Weat line County

D 16 24-5 | 29-E 762 NORTH 1310 WEST EDDY

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

3 4 24=-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 1740 WEST EDDY
Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infill | Consolidation Code Order No.

638 94 Y

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

PROPOSED BOTTOM PROPOSED BOTIOM OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certily that the information
=456297.5 N 1 BH. 8 Y=456238.3 N Rerein is trus and complete to the best of
X=646710.0 £ @ 174012120  torz [ mars X=605526.4 £ e e e A s tatsrest
LAT.=32.253977 N e 30 Ao | 4033 Ac Lotﬂé' =~:§§g‘;?g§ ; _Nw il rmiserei]istaest FoR S Y
= . =103 uding th Tarna b
LONG.=103.992467 W o s &| R . or bas & right to drill this well 8¢ this
LIP NAD B3 ek -,,,l- 2 LIP NAD 27 Zocalion pursuant to a contract with sn
100" FNL & 1740° FWL f a2 E 106" FNL & 1740° FwL owner of suck mineral or working intorest,
Y=456217.5 N 4 %l.,. 5 Y=456158.3 N or to a voluntary pooling sgreemen! or &
X=646710.3 £ L e X=605526.8 E ;;m wa?i}oolin; order hervtofore enlered
LAT.=32 263757 N 26— __||'|‘_§_ a4 s D
= 4 . = .
LONG. 103992467 W [ 9 8 Aphens ﬁwa«" 021242020
[NAD 83 POINT LEGEND| b i g [NAD 27 POINT LEGEND] { | —
L | Y=436311.0 N b _|'E|m g | | Ees0Rele N ignature
= ra— o - - =
X=644000.9 E 7 Ol a'— —|— ST i=esasorz & Stephen Janacek
2 | Y= - r NG N X=603800.0 E Printed N
X=844063.8 R f Bl , ame
Y=451008.8 N A E 2 3 | Y=450047.8 N g
N o . woron 4 X=603813.7 E stephen_janacek@oxy.com
o | Y=4483508 N f B Amerow 4 | Y=aduzsz.6 N E-mail Address
X=845006.9 E . X=803825.1 E
5 | Y=445605.4 N S 1 5 | Y=4ab030.4 N SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
X=845021.1 E f 'l; X=603837.3 E_ | I hereby ceriify that the well Jocation
Y=445710.8 N [ = S« - g | Y=445651.8 N shown oo thir pla! was plotted from fiaid
] o % &
X=847868.6 E 1 "’Io X=808482.7 E aotes of actual surveys made by me or
7 | Y=451020.7 N 1 7 | Y=450961.7 N under my supervision, and that the ssme ir
X=847841.0 B 1 l \ ¥=igg§g’ig true and correct to the best of my belief.
p | f=4S0320.0°N 09— —3 DB EF=ER JANUARY 2, 2020
A 28 Date of Surve
1P A 83 [ 5l - , £IP NAD 27 L4
100" FSL & 1740° FWL > 100" FSL & 1740° FWL Signature & s-ll . Professionsl Surveyor
Ymd45805.5 N [— —fwlg— 4457465 N S e,
X=646760.6 £ f 1P X=605576.8 £
LAT.=32.225136' N f Kop IAT.=32.22501F N
LONG.=103.992411" W f LONG.=103.991927 W
K0P NAD 83 e fm = KOP_ AD 27
’ l [ ] ] J
S B s S NAD 83 GRID AZ. — 2727'se” 0 [T, % 740 AWt
X=646760.9 £ 1310° 1S.L. HORZ. DIST. — 8185 X=605577.0 €
LAT.=32.224398" N - NAD 27 GRID AZ. — 272804 LAT.=32.224876" N
LONG.=103.992411" W HORZ. DIST. - 918.5 LONG.=103.991921° W
| | RFA TION 7
=4449405 N Y=444881.6 N
X=6463372 £ X=605153.4 E
LAT.=32222762" N 1AT.=32.222638' N c
LONG.~103.993789" W = | ertificate No. CHAD HARCEOW 17777
LONG.=103.993300" W W.0. #19-2378 ORAWN BY: DS




DISTRICT 1
1825 N, FEENCH DR.. HOHBS, NM 83240
Fhone: (878) 383-8181 Fas: (578} 5#3-0720

ARTESIA, NM 88210
Fhone: (578) 748-1283 Pax: (670) 748-9720

DISTRICT 111
000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 67410
mmm (508} 334-81768 Fax: (505) 334-8170

DISTRICT I(:Ya o .
Prone: (o08] $76-400" Fax: (508) 4703063

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
DISTRICT I OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriats

District Office

O AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

30-015- 47537 06473 PIERCE CROSSING: BONE SPRING, EAST
Property Code Property Name Well Number
328280 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 24H
16696 oXY USA INC. 7935.5

Surface Location

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Faet from the East/West line County
O 9 24-5 | 29—t 910 SOUTH 1365 EAST EDDY
Bottom Hele Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
2 4 24-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 2110 EAST EDDY
Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infill | Consolidation Code Order Na.
$8|639.33 acrgs

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

EROPOSED OTION | 50 Bn. 2110 % CRoPosen RO OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
= = ] I dereby certify that the informetion
2%%’; ,f_! = | ) ;=;3§§g§ ’E hareln ir true and complete Lo the best of
LAT.=32.253979' N LOT 4 I LOT 3 LoT 2 LOT 1 LAT.=32.253857" N pr ey i el :’-ﬂ:"-mw:run;m“ fntarst
LONG.=103.9878000 W 40.22 40.26 Az s 4030 Ac 40.33 Ac 4 LONG.=103.987310° W or unleased mineral intersst in the land
_ A including the propossd bottoin Bale location
y or has & right to drill this well at thiz
P wapas l A . LIP NAD27 | location pursusnt {0 a contract with sn
100° FML & 2110° FEL IS 100° FNL & 2110° FEL owner of such minersl or working interest,
Yud56222.8 N o 4 YadSE1636 N or to & voluntary pooling agreement or a
X=648153.2 € T[w 1 X=800960.0 £ comp! order heretofors entered
IAT=32.25375¢° N o A2 e by the division.
LONG. = 103,987799 W | - 82— —% .
F . =4 Z/ ,4%‘4.4( 47 Ezetzex) 2/25/20
POINT LEGEND | o | g: Signature Date
T oz g [PmemEsw | || LESLIE REEVES
ey | — - — L — - | || e e
= : s Nx A X=609079.2 E
2 | Y=453088.3 N 3]9 2] Tesmme LESLIE_REEVES@OXY.COM
a | Y=451034.0 N F & o1 oL & E-mail Addross
X=650284.7 E s o ] |9 ] ¢ .
Y=448382.0 N SECTION 4 =) x:smmu.o E SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
4 | x=850208.1 B ‘ 48 | 4 | Yo448323.0 N I Bereby cartify that the well location
Y=445726.2 N SECTION 9 5 A X=600114.4 E shown on this plat was plotted from HNeld
5| y=e50312.0 B s o 5 | Y=445687.2 N motes of actual surveys imade by me or
Y-MS?IO.B N i o =609128.2 E under my supervision, and that the same is
6 | y=647868.8 E F Shai 1 [e | Y=sa80518N true and correct to the best of my belief.
5 [ Y=451020.7 N [ 89 y ¥ofbata 7 B JANUARY 2, 2020
X=847641.0 E — 7 y
Y=4563200 N — — — — [~ - X=606457.3 E Date of Survey
8 [ x=647815.9 € ! A g [Y=4s62817 N
= * © - A X=B06432.3 E
s g / X
o (L, g ] AR m
;-mar.'t% 'é N ] : 4 X-807017.0 £
IAT.=32.225146° W a - 49— —% 1S caraert
LOWG. = 103.987751" W g y " o .
50° /5L & 2110° FEL j W AN
Yadd5763.9 N ORID AZ, NAD B3 - 220'35'14°7 X=507017.9 E
Xm548201.8 E : 1 LAT.=J2.224886" N
LAT =32.225009 N y LONG.=101.987262 W
LONG.=103.987751" W — 4
byae L 1 oA
Y=446626.1 N v o) Y=446569.1 N
e -t
L 0%':.320.‘%7378‘ Nw | K’]N g : LONG. = 103 984858° W Certificate No. HARCROW 17777
i e VYD w.0. #19-2379 DRAWN B8Y: AH




DISTRICT 1

DlSTRICT I1

DISTRICT III
1000 RI0 BRAZO

., HOBBS,

FIRST ST., ARTESIA, NM 80:
o (576) 748-1883 Pax: (678) T4d-E780

N 88240
Phene: (578) mnlm Fax: (876} 303-0720

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

210

S RD., AZTEC, NM B7410

Phone: (8056) 334-8178 Pax: (605) 334-6170

DISTRICT IV

FRone: (Bl P sda0"vax: (oo L7e-sess

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

0O AMENDED REPORT

I Number

30-015- 47338

96473

Pool Code

PIERCE CROSSING: BONE SPRING, EAST

Property Code Property Nama Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 25H

OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
16696 0XY USA INC. 2935.7’

Surface Location

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
0 9 24-S | 29-E 910 SOUTH 1330 EAST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. | Section | Township Range Lot 1dn Feet from the | North/South line | Feect from the East/West line | County
2 4 24-S | 29-E 20 NORTH 1400 EAST EDDY
ted Acres | Joint or Infill | Consolidation Code Order No.
ﬁmgg 639.33 acnes

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

rard O " -

PROPOSED BOTION | 5?// Bzaﬁ T4G0" 1 PROPOSED Goroi OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
Y=456305.3 N “ 4 Y=456246.1 N I bereby certify that the information
X=648862.8 E E LE 1 X=607679.3 £ mf:nmw’ and bty end e e

(AF.=32.253980° N LoT 4 I LoT 3 LT 2 w1 LAT.=32. 253857 N organisstiog sithsr owns # working intersst

LONG.= 103.985503" W 40.22 Ac 4026 Ae s 40.30 Ac 40.33 Ac 4 LONG.=103.98501F" W or unieased oinersl intarest in the land
— T A including the proposed bottom hole location
A or has a right to drill this well at thix
1P NADRS e I y | LIP MAD27 | location pursuant to & contract with sn
100" N & 1400° FEL = 100" FL & 1400° FEL owner of such mineral or working {nterest,
Yed56225.3 N o 4 fieiat N ar to u voluntary pooling agresment or a
X-5488632 £ | I 4 Wil -0 compulsory pooliag order haretofors entered
At N ,?;l'?:_ 4% tow=rosEsorz W by the division.
- 1 el ] = . 7" ?
A
! ) Signaturs Date
POINT LEGEND | g 18 g ————————
NAD 83 5 E gl 2 PO D LESLIE REEVES
Y=456330.9 N F4 =
1 | x—@50262.8 E - — S —l— Y1 [1 | Ye48eRTLI N Printed Name
=453608.9 N s -1 2/ X=606079.2 E LESLIE_REEVES@OXY.COM
% | xzpeoevas B <ig £4 [5 [ Y=453620.2 N | @OXY.
Y=451034.0 N F & S X=000088.8 £ E-mall Address
g X=850204.7 E 4 2] EA 3 Y=450974.9 N
= X | =P X=609101.0 E SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
4 Y=448302.0 N SECTION £ I Y=448323.0 N
X=650298.1 E i {53 4 - 4" g 1 hereby cartily that the well locatfon
s | Y=445728.2 N SECTION @ =" A Y:M."BG'?'Z N shown on this plat was plotted from fleid
X=6850312.0 E 7 =] A 5 = . noteg of actual surveys made by me or
Y=4457108 N | ‘3 oy X=6809128.2 E under my supervision, and that the same Is
6| Johorioa N F = : g | Y-#45851.8 N trus and correct (o the best of my belfef.
= K 2 m X=608482.7
7 ;:;2.;3%2'3 EN L4 M 'g v v Y=450961.7 N JANUARY 2, 2020
= 0 — -—tm — 4 X=808457.3 E Date of Survey
Y=456320.9 N =
8 | x=s478159 E : 4 | g | Y=486261L7 N
= . 3, y X=6064323 E
v =114 A

100 FoL & a0 FEL §l° “ ™
Y= 4438120 N F i / ms07r277 ¢
X=848911.5 £ b 5 A4 A= 32228000 W

LAT.=32.255151° N — aF— —® LONG.=103.984965° W

LONG.= 103 985455 W |' o m. -
50' FSL & 1400° FEL Y=445705.1 N

Y=$457680 N X=807727.8 E
X=848911.8 E LAT.=32224891° W
UT=3222%014 N LONG. = 103.9849868° W
LONG.= 103.985455 W
NAD 83
Y=446628.3 N ;-;;gg:g: PE
X=648977.2 € = .
LAT. =32.227378" N LAT.=J2.227256" N : z
LONG.=103.985236° W LONG.=103.984745" W C\;fgﬂ“ltg 1;; . Sm HARCROW 1777y

DRAWN BY: AH




DlSTRlCT 1
ias w

ISTRICT | . OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Prme: (675 Tkl Fa B Voo 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
ﬂlg]‘nl}gca“g T Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

FRENCH OR., HODBS, NM 83240
[l"l} S-0101 Fa (678) 3630720

State of New

FPhana: (805} 304-8178 Pax: (508} 334-8170

Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

DISTRICT IV 0O AMENDED REPORT
Phaner {868 CTE’M%%'P-“:':‘TID% i‘%‘..'i%
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APl Number Pool Code ol Name
2o — 47192 AL Pree Gromss e, Bone Sprt e BT
Properly Cade Proparty Name Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 26H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elavation
L Sl 0XY USA INC. 2932.1"
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Seatlon | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from tha | North/South lne Feet from the East/West line County
& 9 24-S | 29-E 478 SOUTH 1597 EAST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Saction Township Range Lot Hn Fest from the North/South line Feet from the East/West lihe County
i 4 24-S | 29-E 20 NORTH 440 EAST EDDY
Dedicated Acres Joiot or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.
o T

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

PROPOSED HOTTOM

HOLE LOCATION
Y=456308.7 N
X=649822.8 £
LAT.=J2.253981" N
LONG.=103.982397 W

POINT LEGEND
Y=456330.3 N
X=850202.8 E [
Y=453888.3
= 73.6
Y=451034.0 N

=
44 0 N

x 8!
-“571 .8 N

X=
Y= 1020

Seii

X=06478156 E

T[T

Y=446194.3 N
X=6487124 €
LAT,=J2.226188" N
LONG.=103.986095" W

| "F EANS
’ H. 440' [P
E , | AN"100" & 40 FeL
/| Y=456228.7 N
LOT + I Lot 3 W1 2 | wor | A X=549823.2 £
40.22 Ac 40.26 Ac 40.00 Ac 40.33 Ac V. AT =32 253761 N
- T — F_ —| LONG. =103.982397 W
Fy
| ’ I
o
[ ¥
L_ _} | 42
I g — =
[ 5
2
I v | | g4 AL_coorpmazes
91 ARE NAD 83 VALUES
4+ — kb | §
5 | +5
[ |8
l r 8
SECTION 4 | 7{ | 2
by
g
&

ceg BB
100° FSL & 440" FEL
Y=445823.6 N
K=649871.5 €
LAT.=J2.225150" ¥
LONG.=103.982251" W

..
50° FSL & 440' FEL
Y=445772.5 N
X=§40871.8 £
LAT.»32.225021" N

LONG. = 103.982350° W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I Aereby certify thet the information
berein f» Lrue and complele to the best of
21y knowledpe and balief, and that this
organizstion eitber owns a workicg intsrast
or uvnlsased mipsral intarest (o the land
including the !pmpmd bottom hole locelion
or bax a righl teo drill this well al this
location pursuant to a contrsct with sn
owner af such mipners! or working interest,
or oa niunu.r_r agreemant or a
onfcr bmlafm sntered

//74‘11‘(&

Signature Date

hlu.n é G'kel-\bbd‘-_{_\

Printsd Name

des d_Shere 001 .aon

E~mail Addresa

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location
shown eon fat wey plotted froo Meld
ooler of actual surveys made by me or
under my suparvition, and that the same in
true and correct to the best of my belief.

MAY 30, 2019
Dats of Survey

17777
DRAWN_ BY: AM

Corlifioats No. CHAD EARCROW
Ww.0, $19-340

Form C-i02

Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriale
District Office




DISTRICT 1

State of New Mexico

jas v yeovca om, woms. w ot Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOQUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

DISTRIER . \ormsua, wu ssz10
Phone: (876) T48-1233 Fam (876} 748-¥T20

DISTRICT [II
1000 RIG BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410
Phapa: (608) 334-6178 Pax: (308} 334-8170

Form C-102
Revisad August 1, 20§1
Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

DISTRICT IV 0O AMENDED REPORT
Phone: (os 4“-“%%’!?::’?!;:’ b1
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APl Number Pool Code Fool Name
20-01S 47189 -r.rle, ?umbke See e Wellcewp
Property Code Property Name ¥ N Wall Numbar
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 31H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
ILeat. 0XY USA INC. 29726.8'

Surface Location

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North /South line Peet from the Past/West line County

M 9 24-5 | 29-£ 250 SOUTH 880 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. | Section | Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the | North/South line | Feet from the Eest/West line County

4 4 24-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 330 WEST EDDY

Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infill

Mo 63961 v

Consclidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

PROPOSED. BOTTOM T CEN T * ALL COORDINATES OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
P4
ARE NAD 83 VALUES 1 heraby certify that the iaformatis
%%ggggg | Aerein b?u{ aod camp’tu :n ﬁm :I
= S oy koowledge and bdelisf. and that this
X=645300.0 £ | organization sither owns s interest
LAT.=32.253975" N ' .28 40.30 Ac L33 Ae n‘;ﬂ u"""""' I .“‘ " bhd' ;lﬂdu
=il — ] —— — — tom .
LONG.=103.997028' W a I o han s rnl et drit ehte wadl at thig T
| lamllo:r pm:’:.;iu &:‘7 contraet m‘.: an
e | ] o g iy e s
ar an
100° FNL & J30° FWL :;ﬂfic #fon, oo
Y=456212.2 N | —_—— — —
X=645300.4 £ 24 ’ [
LAT 232253755 N | Dj l -~ ':l-(b 19
LONG.=103.997028° W | 24 Signature ¢ Dats
I g LI LT T bau?,& R
| *_ _'; S p——— P Printed Nama
i3 '521 l 2 ":‘g”a“"’ . devid Steacwt@Dow Lo~
; |3 | § 3 : 1"7, E-msil Addrass
Bl g/ e SE e SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
= N I .btr:hb): certily that the well location
1 EE |SMON 9 s =445005.4 N shown o8 lat was plotted frem fMeld
ia X=843021. notes af act survayy made by me or
-] 4 Y=ME’EFWL_E_ under my supervigion, and that the same /s
~hy j l 8 | yoairads.s trus and correct to the best of my delef.
I3 | T YestoR i MARCH 5, 2019
— s | lemmey | B <t sarey
l ‘ X=847616.0 B
B w |
100" F5L & 330° 7L |
Y=445797.3 N _ e ]
X=645350.7 £ |
(AT.=32.225126' N
LONG.=103.998970° W | l
. I
0 F5L b 30 R | _ SURFACE LOCATION
Y= - —_— -
- 5 — Y=445950.5 N
AR N | X=645900.0 £ ,
LONG. =103 596970 W I LAT.=32.225542 N A s, /20,10
LONG.=103.995192° W Codeacs “nm_ A RCty s
| W.0. F19-341 DRAWN Bv: #N




DISTRICT I

State of New Mexico

{430 . FRENCE OR. HORDL. M4 Dared Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department R
PISTRICT. 4. we OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Revised Auguat 1, 2011
e 678 ek ibed Fun (%) T30 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Subisit oe copy to appropriate
DISTRICT III Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 District Office

1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTRC, NK 87410
Fhone: (005) 334-8178 Fax (805) I34-6170

DISTRICT IV

O AMENDED REPORT

hﬂl mf"’a%uo Yax: &0?’ 01!-34!8
WELL LOCATION AND ACRFEAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APi Number Pool Code Pool Name
So-ors - 47229 4643.0 Pusple Sace Witlcawm
Property Code Properly Nams ¥ell Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 32H
OGRID No. Operator Name Blevation
L=t G OXY USA INC. 2926.8'
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Saction | Township Range Lot [dn Faat from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
M 9 24-5 | 29~-E 250 SOUTH 915 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section | Township Range Lot ldn Fest from the North/South line Feel from the East/West line County
4 4 | 24-S | 29-E 20 NORTH 1230 WEST | EDDY
Dedicatad Acres | Joint or Infill { Coosolidation Code Order No.

61 (

o639

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

= »

PROPOSED GOTTOM SR TN ey cooromares OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
HOLE LOCATION ' y ARE NAD 83 VALUES I hdrabricortlty that the lafirmati
Y=456295.6 N ! j I ) s "::‘E.{ ind emales o for Sl

. my Imo an , an &
= . orgasization aith taras
M‘; =§4252250.?9(;6€ N 40.22 A I 40.26 Ac 40.30 Ac 40.33 ‘"‘:__ or n.n.l:u:: .::fn::d'ml:ﬂ hbd ?MM'“‘
LONG.=103.994117° W j P h e Jocativn
1 | AL
I f ::-nl:r. w.l':.m!‘.r,r ”wmmi or a‘-
. ie . 'vory poaling Wu- Derviefore eatered
S o ' :/"""
- d - - =, -
X=646200.3 £ z %‘
LAT.=32.253757 N | :’a /la [ 9
LONG.=103.994116° W | 2 Signature Date
| g POINT LEGEND D“_. d SHecoent
= o
— |NI_ _._: - |__._.. —1 xiﬂ«siaa:; 95 N Printad Name
: by || X=0u40009 F
ol Y| G Sipe. ;é_“:"\{wu“ec}ﬁ-—g o
;lg N ‘ 3 | Y=451000. E-mail Address
.“",l | &/ ,:L,,m i SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
. SECTION ¢ | | 4
1 B | I bareby cariify thet the well location
I ?7 —I SECTION ¢ ,“ ¥ shown on w..fm wes plotted from fleld
Hla 5 | ye845021. notss of aclual surreys mads by me ar
nl'\i z 1 ¥=445710.0 N under rupervizion, and that the same iz
Eg j 8 | S atrase. true and correct to the best of my Daliaf.
b2 4 l - YeaTon i MARCH 5, 2019
- |],_ — — —h ShTle & Date of Survey
| | X=847015.9 B
FA
S j [
100" FSL & 1230' R
Y=445802.5 N _
X=646250.6 E
AT, ~32.225137 N
LONG. = 103.994060° W
(0.4
50° FSL 5&7 g.sm' H "
Yadd5752.5 N |
X=646250.9 £ Y=445950.7 N
LAT.=32.224995' N X=645935.0 €
LONG.= 103.994050° W LAT.=32.22554Z" N P - -
LONG.=103.995079" W AT “ = . 1
W.0. #19-342 —__DRAWN BY: WN




DISTRICT 1
1836 N, MM 82240

5 » BOBRSS,
Phanai (876) S0I~4101 Fax (875) 3R-E7EO

IS 1
RTSEE H o s sozno

DISTRICT IIl
1000 RI0 BRAZOS RD., ATTEC, NM B7410
Phone: (608) 334-6(78 Vax: (806} 334-8170

DISTRICT IV
. BT, B JANT PR, 00 97008
hone: (603) 476-3460 Fax: (BOBY 476-3462

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SQOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND

Form C-102
Revised August i, 2011
Submit one copy to approprimte

District Office

[0 AMENDED REPORT

ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

APl Number Pool Code FPool Name
Zo-cng ~ 47193 ApyA20 Puy ple Saae WolleamDd
Froperty Code Praperty Name A N Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM J3H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
oK 0XY USA INC. 2926.9°
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn FPeet from the North/South line Pest from the Bast/West line County
M 9 24-S | 29~E 250 SOUTH 950 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Saction Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
3 4 24-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 2130 WEST EDDY
Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infill | Consclidation Code Qrder No.
o <

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

PROPOSED BTTON HE oz Tty coorpmates
HOLE LOCATION ARE_NAD 83 VALUES
Y=456298.9 N : j |

= J
u"r(:‘?;;ggggaf N 4&375 Ac, 40.30 Ac 4033 A |
LONG.=103.991205' W : 3 l
s
Lm |
100" FNL & 2130" FWL : ]
Y=456218.9 N - — 4 S 2 _J = ]
X=847100.3 £ I | 29
LAT.=32.253758' N Dj
LONE.=103.991205 W | 94
| | 8 FOINT LEGEND
+_& | L | Y=460311.0 N
- i i T A=044969.
1 -’|'n§/ 2 Ys‘%
NI = |
2 'Ni | =451008.
| &S .
G LSECTIoN 4 | |4 | yootti0as
'l'g |ssmwv 2l Y= 5.4
. =t -
| ELi a = Yau_’%%w.a N
g5 4 | 7 [ Y=461020:7
= .0
“—*“i—_ —— 1 [ [¥=450320.0 N
| I X=847816.9 E
| y,
i I
100" FSL & 2130° RRL | |
Y=445807.8 N P! _—— 1 _]
Xab47150.6 £ I
LAT.=32.225139° N
LONG, =103.991 150" W ] ‘
Kop 1
50" FSL & 2130° FAL j
Y=d45757.8 N - __l . =
Xe6471509 E i -9y ;*‘;:.5535633 "é
LAT.=32.225001" N = :
LONG =103.991148" W a LAT.=32.226542" N
% LONG.=103.994966" W
A

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify thal the {nformstion
berein is true and complete to the basi of
@y inowledge and belief, and thal this
orgaafestion either owns & n:rﬂ:: iatereat
or unleaged miners! interest [n the lagd

Inclu the bottom hole localion
or hf?mmwwub wail at this
location pursusnt fo & coalract with an
owber of sueh mineral or working interext
or lo a roluntary enl or a

poaling sgreem
W arder barelofore snlarsd
- ﬂ 5{/@ {(c‘

Signature Date

b&u Y 5‘\(&.’0--1—“

Printed Name

ot & _ShewerBoxy o~

E-mall iddress

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location
shown on thiy plat waz plotiad from fleld
ootex of actunl survers made by e or
under my supervition, and that ibe zame ir
true and correct to the best of my bhelief.

MARCH 5, 2019

Dats of Survey

17777
DRAWN BY: WN

W.0. #19-343




DISTRICT l

FRENCH D
h-u: (m) -:-llu Fex (m}

. BOBBY, HI IINII

BTRAER 1 swresus, v omeso
Phous: (878) 748~1583 Pax: (878) T4é-0720

DIS'I‘RICT 111

RAZOS RD., AZTEC,
na.x (m] 334-8178 Tax: lws) I-817T8

DISTRICT IV

NM 87410

Flaann gus ru-m% Fax: (u's*l lT!-Ml!

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico B7505

O AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

APl Number Pool Coda Pool Name
0-o15-_47588 U820 leple Sece Wol ke
Property Code Property Name Wall Number
252900 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 34H
CGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
WelbS b 0XY USA INC. 2928.1°
) Surface Location
UL or lot Ne. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
0 9 24-S | 29-E 100 SOUTH 2183 EAST EDODY
Bottom Hole bocation If Different From Surface
UL or loi No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South lina Feet from the East/West line County
2 4 24-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 2240 EAST EDDY
Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infill | Consolidation Code Order No.

ate) Y

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

FROPOSE()_BOTIOM
HOLE LOCATION
Y=456302.3 N
X=548022.8 £

LAT.=32.253979" N

LONG.=103.958220° W

POINT LEGEND
Y=¢503303 N

X |
Y=448710.6 N
=847
=4510 7
=047041.0
=45832(,
X=8476156.0 B

@ |~ || en| o] o
H

Y=445813.6 N
X=648148.5 £
LAT.=32.225146" N
LONG.=103.987923 W

o

50" FSL & 2240° FEL

T=4457611 M
X=548071.8 E ’
LAT.=32.225008" N E

LONG. = IOJ.QBGVF‘ W

- 359'44'02"

GRID AZ.

r=456222.3 N
X=5648023.2 E
LAT, =32.253759° N

- 10539.3"

HORZ

= 101.988171" W
NG.= 103.98817)

100" FNL EEZZ-!O' ﬁ

LONG. = 103.985220° W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I Aeroby eoriify thet the lpformation
berein is trus and complete to the bast of
my knowledge and bdelfef, and thst thiz
or(uuuum afther owns a worl interast

mineral fat t o the land
.i'ndudtn‘ the proposed bottom bole locallon
or bas & right {o drill this well al this
lmlin:’punnut to a contract with an
owner of suck minersl or working Intarsst,
ar tn L] n!unluy agreement or a

ulpory pooling order heretofors ealared

W sfafG

'nature Date
Nus d Staoawst
Printed Name
oo d _stecet@ovr.com

E-mail Address

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I bereby certify thal the well locatian
zhewn on this plat was plotled from MNeld
notey of actus! surveys made by me or
m:d'ar supervizion, and ibal the same iz

correct to the best af my bellef.

MARCH 5, 2019

Date of Survay

Signature & Slll

[Caski
DRAWN BY: AM

Cartificats No. CHAD mcaol‘
W.0. #19-344

Form C-102

Ravised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriste
District Office




DISTRICT I
1028 N,

DISTRICT Il

A DR,, B0BBI, NM 8&240
Phonar {874) 393~0181 Fax ($78) 2¥3-072O

DISTRIEE I wermos, wu sac

Phena: {5T8) 7481883 fax: (878) 7488780

10

1000 Ri0 BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 67410
Phone: (805} 334-8178 Fax {508) 334-8170

DISTRICT IV
1820

Phone {Das ﬂu-uﬁ'l’&mfw'l'i

N ardd
478-348

WELL LOCATION AND

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102
Rovised August 1. 2011
Submit one copy Lo appropriate

District Office

O AMENDED REPORT

ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

LYo

ur

APl Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-otS- 47591 AERRD L\Uﬂ‘gﬁlc Sece Wb Eeaap
Property Cade Property Name Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 35H
OGRID No. Qperator Nama Blevation
”_,,&,cl(’ 0XY USA INC. 2928.2°
Surface Location
UL or lol No. Section Towuship Range Lot Idm Fest from the North/South los Feet from the East/West line County
0 g 24-S | 29-C 100 SOUTH 2128 EAST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Faet from the East/West line County
2 4 24-S | 28-E 20 NORTH 1340 EAST EDDY
Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infill | Consolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TOQ THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

PROPOSED BOTTOM

HOLE_LOCATION
Y=456305.5 N
X=648922.8 £
LAT.=32.253980° N
LONG.=103.985309" W

[ VOINT IEGEND |
1 | 7=456030.0 N ]

=650262,

Y=453688.3 N
x=3§g27%5 E
Y=451034.0 N
X=6850284.7 E
Y=448382.0 N
X=660200.1 E

Y=445720.2 N
24! 2.0 E

=445710.8 N
=04768688,
=451020.7 N
§=U47041.0 E
=456320.

X=6470150 E

S| || afm

Y=4458138 N
X=6481835 £
LAT, =32.225146" N
LONG.=103.987809" W

40.22 Ac l 40.26 Ac

b

LOT 4 LoT 3 20 1340 " A1
) EE
100" FNL & 1340° AT

Y=456225.5 W
X=§4892).2 £
LAT.=32.253760° N
LONG. = 103.985308° W

&

e

Ia?.
5"

HORIZONTAL SPACING UNITJ\\ . \I\ S

HORZ. DiST, -

|

/— LONG.=103.985261° W

1
?ﬁg 3

7 s

50° FSL iﬂema' FEL
L 57684 N
X=648971.8 £
LAT.=32.22501¢ W
LONG.=103.985261" W

A
A
A * RDINAT]
s v ARE_NAD 83 VALUES
7
et
: y
E s R
-+ 1
bl = A
P =
4 ) N
M 13
7% ' §
j— /]
Lo A
S
A
o A
N
e — 4
A
E y
Ny
s A
F A
a4
AR
A 100" FSL & 1340° FEL
A Yad45018.4 N
A X=548971.5 £
”, y LAT. »32.225152 ¥
A

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I haraby certily thal the information
herein Is trues and complste lo the bext of
my knowledgs and balief, and that this
organization eftber owns a wurking interest
or ol d mfperal int ¢ in the land
ineluding the propoped botlom lhole locetica
or has a right to drill this well at this
location pursuaat lo s contrict with an
owner of such micere! or working interest,
or o & volunlery pocling agresment or a
compulsery pooling erder beralofors splared

A a1

14

Signature Date
‘5bul-i§+&u:7f\

Printed Name

dauz. __gm'-‘f@ (4.4 tf. (o

E~muall Addrees

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I beredy certify that the well location
skown on this plat was plotied from fleld
aoies of sctual surveyy mads by me or
under lny supervision, aod thal the same is
true and correct lo the best of my belfaf

MARCH 5, 2019

Date of Survey

w.0

19-345 DRAWN EY: AM

Iy
#
' A
&




D!STRICT I . State of New Mexico
R e p, omps vz Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department R
PIS 1 I OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Revised August 1, 2013
Flenar (470) 748~ 4423 Fum (874) Toa-47k0 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. fubteit Sax sepy 16 sppropiste
. ESiric 1ce
S TRICT Il o szrec, wx s7es0 Santa Fe, New Mexico B7505
Fhone: (505) 334-0178 Pax: {$05) 334-6170
DISTRICT O AMENDED REPORT
;hnnt nnma-mo Fax: (00?’ E‘lu-.m;
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APl Number Pool Code Pool Name
o-ovs- 47231 RO Purple Seae Lo\ Leamd
Property Code Property Name Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 36H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
LAl OXY USA INC. 2927.0°
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot ldn Foat from the North/South line Foet from the Eant/West line County
B 16 24-5 | 29-E 963 NORTH 1646 EAST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. | Section | Township Range Lot Idn Fael from the | North/South line Feol from ths East/Wast line County
1 4 24-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 440 EAST EDDY
Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infill Consclidation Cada Order No,
639,
Clo Y

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

4 ! A Y/
PROP oM 8
i LOT 4 ors
Y=456308.7 N LP
X=649822.8 E S 100 L aeor 1
LAT.=32.253981" N 1 40.22 4036 Ac W_AsF Y=456228.7 N
LONG.=103.982397" W | u;»g;sgg.}zs ’gn
LONG. =103 982337 W
-
s
POINT LEGEND | { '
1 i-wcaao.ﬁ N —
QRS | B [
Il—Q—W-— larcTray « 5 y
Y=451034.0 N e
3 J=8o0204.7 el 7y I i
=448382.0 N i
* | x=650208.1 g | Eé _'c'slg
5 | Y=446720.2 - " _3g
| ~ | X=850312.0 E 2 'g||-—
g | Y=446710.8 N I 2 :P,l :
=
[ | Y=451020.7 N A ]
7 L —_ P
et B 2 ' §|g 100° FSL & 440° FEL
O FE s an F=4458236 N
X=047815. g|°= X=649871.5 €
£ LAT 32225158 N
— "‘ ‘f‘ —*' LONG.=103.982351" W
rd - m )
50' FSL & 440° FEL
Yuéd57736 N
X=649871.8 £
LAT.=32.225021° N
LONG 103 982350° W
RE: N _l_ _l_ s. 5%
Y=4447535 N T
X=648672.9 £
LAT.=32222227 N l |
LONG.=103.986238° W b— __l.

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

{ bereby cortify that the information
derein Is true and complels to the bapt of
my knowlsdge and balief, end that Lhix
orgapnirelicn efther owns a interost
or unleared mineral intarest e land
including the p boh locatfy
DPMIMOMWWIIIHII Ehig
location pursuapt to a cootract with an

by d

/ afulq
ﬁimatuﬂ Date
D Shawes

Printad Namea

G d_stavcat@ oty o

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

7 bereby cartily that the well location
shown on tbis plal wes ploited from fleld
Boter of aclual surveyy made by me or
u.nder aypervision, and that the same Iy

correct Lo the best of my bellef

MAY 30, 2019

Date of Survey

Cartifioats No. CHAD HARCROW

W.0. 19-346 DRAWN BY: AM




DlS'l'RlCT I
FRRNCE DR, BOREY, MM 88340
P (870) VAT faz 10T0) Pesvois

ﬂ%j}iﬁm’ﬁhﬁ&%
DIS'TEICB'II“}J AZTEC, N 87410

Phone: (806) m-uu ‘Fax: {505) 3348170
DISTRICT

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SQOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102
Revissd August 1, 2031
Submit one copy to spprapriats

District Office

O AMENDED REPORT

e Es‘u{'ﬂ-"-‘m farhaly S
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APL Number Pool Code Pool! Name
s0-og - 47194 8220 P‘-‘M)f@ Sase W & esee D
Property Code Property Name Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 37H
OGRID No. Oparator Name Elevation
lLeal, OXY USA INC. 2927.3"
) Surface Location
UL or jot Ne. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Fest from the | North/South line Feet from the Enst/Wast live County
© 16 24-S | 29-E 792 NORTH 1654 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Seclicn Towarhip Range Lot Idn Feot from the North/South line Feet from the East/Nest line County
3 4 24-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 1680 WEST EDDY
Dedicated Acres loint or Infill | Conwolidation Code Order No.

LYo Y

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

oy SE
100 FNL & 1680°

Yd58212.2 N

X=646650.1 £

LONG.=103.992661" W

cog S
100" F5L & 1680° FWL
Y=445805.1 N
XaB46700.6 £
LAT.=32.225135 N
LONG.=103.992605" W

t] m .

50" F5L & 1680° FwL
Yudd5755.1 N
X=B46700.9 E

LAT.=32.224998" W

LONG.= 103992605 W

LOT 4

[40.22 Ac 40.30 Ac |4OJ}&
=
ij

LAT.#22253257 N 2§

[ POINT LEGEND |
Y=458311.0 N |

EROPOSED BOTTOM
HOLE LOCATION
Y=456297.2 N
X=646650.0 £

LAT.=32.253977" N
LONG.=103.992661" W

X=044900.9 £
Y=401080.3 N
=

=451000.8 N
t

1.4 N
.4 N
3|

I“.'I'H .8 N
AN

t 1
=44/

-45!

L 1
IR B
# [ )4 o 7
ks o
BT B
G-
Tl 1] "
r -

Y=436320.6 §
Xu047015.9 F_ |

19°14°

Y=444313.0 N
X=646681.5 £

LAT.=32.222683' N
LONG.=103.992676" W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I Dareby certily that the information
bareln i» trus and complete to the best of
mp koowledge and belief, and that this
organizstion eiiher owns a iotaregt
lndm;lu ;mm‘uu;:w' ;.“u

L J " Jooadon
or bas & d‘a\l‘”‘ to drill this wuil at thiz
t o s ocop ¢ wilh ao
owner of snch mineral or working ipterest,
ar o & wlunur_r’nltwmut or s
pooling order berslafore enlersd

%’ il

LT ture Dute
'(\—u‘.é g’;&.’h’-h \
Printed Name

Lot d_Shewc A 0o

E=mal) dddrese

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I harebdy m Lhat the well jocalion
abown en .’Il was plotied from fleid
notey of sctusl survayy made by e or
uader . and that the saioe is
trus and corrwet o lbe best of my belfef.

MAY 30, 2019

Data of Survey

Cn'u.ﬂcate No. CHAD HARCROW

w.0. 19-368 DRAWN BY: AM




DISTRICT I

N. FRENCE HOBBY, NM B8R40
m« {478) 355918 ¥ax: (578} S89-0TES
Pl[ls ARTBSIA, NM 50210

Phons: {878) 74i- 1253 Pax: (878) 748-

D[STR[CT HI
0 BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM B7410
P‘holu: {605) 334-0178 Fax: (505) J34-BL7TO

DISTRICT IV

State

of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102
Revized August 1, 201}
Submit one copy to apprapriate

District Office

0O AMENDED REPORT

P‘hmu ﬂsf“"e-m Pax: "’ 4 G-’Mmli
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATICN PLAT
APl Number Pool Cade FPool Name
Bo-x5 — 47587 pl=ry e burple Se. se W o\~Q— e D
Property Code Property Name Wall Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 38H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
leesl 0XY USA INC. 2926.9'
Surface Location
UL or lot No. | Section | Township Rangs Lot Idn _Feet from the | North/South line Feet from the East/West Line County
8 16 24-S | 29-F 960 NORTH 1680 EAST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from Lhe North/South line Feel from the East/West line County
1 4 24-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 1000 EAST EDDY
Dedicated Acree Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

Mo b

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

L]

PROP: TTOM
N
Y=456306.7 N
X=6492628 £
LAT.=32.253980° N
LONG.=101.984209" W

POINT LEGEND
Y=4068330.3 N
=850282.8
\’-4536! 3
X=6
a4 10:!4 0N

ésﬂsozﬂ“ 7 E
=446082.0 N
X=050298.1 E
Y=445726.2 N
g=a%g:uz.n B
Y=445710.8 N
5=g'm%g.g E
Y=451020.7 N
X=847641.0 B

Y=458320.9 N
X=6476169 B

-

@ || @fcech| ||t

SURFACE LOCATION
Y=444756.4 N
X=648638.0 £

LAT.=32.222236' N

LONG.=103.986351" W

/

8
or 3

LT 4

5]

LIP
100" FNL & 1000° FEL

4 L EE
100° FSL & 10007 FEL

L~ LONG.=103.984162° W

L— 50" FSL & 1000" FEL

|_GRID A7, - 3¥36')6"_

Ta456226.7 N
X=549263.2 £
LAT.=32.253760° N
LONG. = 103984208 W

Y=445820.3 W
X=649311.5 £
LAT =32.225154" N

Y=445770.3 N
X=5493118 E
LAT.=32.225017 N
LONC. =103 984151 W

HORZ. DIST. - 1217.4

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I herobyp cartify thal the [nformation
Lerein iz true aod complete (0 the besl of
wy koewlodge and belfef, and that Uhis
erganization either awnrx & ioterest
or uclesssd winarsl inlerest in

or Las a
localivu pursuapt tv & coolract with an
owner such nlnml or working interesi,
u.r to a woluntary agreament or a4
uhwy pncllq‘ ardar Amtolon entared
]I {19

/ Y
ignatire Rute

gﬂuaw (

rinted Name

clc.v: é__g-h)f-"@D‘-( LG

E-mail iddress

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I bareby certify that the well location
shown on tAis plat wes plotied from fleid
notes of actual susrveyy pade by me or
under my supervision, and that the same [
true and correct o the best of my belief,

MAY 30, 2019

Dats of Survey

Certificats No. CHAD HARCROW 17777 |

WO § 19-370 DRAWN EY: AM




DISTRICT 1
1825 N, FRENCH DR., HOBES, NM 88240
Phonsi (675) 303-0181 Fux: (875] 3630720

PISTRIGL I, ss210

ARTESIA, NM
Phoue: (373) 748-1283 Fax: (575} T48-9720

DISTRICT 111
RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410
Phona (S05) 3348178 Par: (505) 334-6170

D[STR]CT IV

FRANCIS DR.
iy (608) 478-3480" Pax: fm e 58

WELL LOCATION AND

State of New Mexico

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.

Santa Fe,

New Mexico B7505

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

O AMENDED REPORT
ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

APl Number Pool Code FPao]l Name

30-015-47502 98220 PURPLE SAGE; WOLFCAMP

Property Code Property Name Well Number
22820() HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 41H

OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
16696 0XY USA INC. 2927.5'

Surface Location

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

C 16 | 24-S | 29-F 771 NORTH 1415 WEST | EDDY

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or let No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

4 4 | 24-S | 29-E 20 NORTH 380 WEST | EDDY

Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill

Consolidation Code

Order No.

NO ALLOWAELE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

PROPOSED BOTTOM PROPOSED BOTTOM OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
HOLE LOCATION NAD 83 TION fNA 7 I hereby certify that the information
Y=456292.4 N 1. BH. 8 Y=456233.2 N herein is true and complete to the best of
X=645350.0 £ : =) X=604166.4 £ my knowledge and belief, and that this
i 380:- 20 LoT 3 LT 2 LoT 1 " organization either owns a working interest
LAT.=32.253975" N e 40.26 Ac [40.30 Ac | 40.33 Ac L(;ﬁé::;gfgg%%}?s”w ?r ;u;lunfbmfnerd igtirest in tbje .;md’b
= . = X 3 ineluding the proposed bottom hole location
LONG.=103.996866" W L%IZ :c or has a right to drill this well at this
LIP NAD 83 ,.-,Ih 4 — LIP NAD 27 localion pursuent to a contract with an
100" PNL & 380" FWL ; 100° FNL & 380" FwL owner of such miners! or working interest,
Y=456212.4 N = Y=456153.2 N or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a
= g o X<604166.8 € compulsory pooling order herstofore eotered
s N z LAT =32.25363F N by Qe division.
Ty ¥ —9— LONG.=103.996376" W
LONG.=103.996866" W g | — . e tle T Arcess 2012120
NAD B3 POINT LEGEND) 4 l“ o | | Signature Date
1] .z : -5 ] = i
B 4— | xsewwwes s ||| | ESLIE REEVES
Y=453660.3 N ~ o | Y=453601.2 N
2 X=644983.8 B = X=603800.0_E Printed Name
5 | Y=451006.8 N Ed 3| F ooty B LESLI S@OXY
X=844997 4 E sgeroN ¢ X=603813.7 E SLIE_REEVES@ .COM
¥=448351.8 N sl 4 | Y=4482028 N E-mail Address
* | x=645008.9 E 1 X=603825.1 B
5 | Y=445805.4 N 5 | Y=445636.4 N SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
X=845021.1 E L ;‘.iﬁggg"g ﬁ. I bereby certify that the weil location
g | Y=445710.8 N [ = 1. shomn on t.bislpht was plotted from field
X=8476868.8 E X=606462.7 E noles of actusl surveys made by me or
Y=451020.7 N 7 | ¥Y=450961.7 N under my supervision, and that the same is
7 = X=60845v.3 E true and correct to lhe best of my belief
X=647841.0 F Y=456261.7 N
Y=458320.0 N — T T ] 1 Y JANUARY 2, 2020
8 .
X=847615.9 E faig X=606432.3 E ’
o ar ) Date of Survey
100° FSL & 380 FWL A A7 — grsgn 1007 FSL & 380" FwL
Y=445797.6 N O ORE, ST = T304 f=445738.6 N
X=645400.7 £ NAD 27 GRID AZ. — 308'02'59" el
LAT.=32.225126' N HORZ. DIST. = 13223 LAT.=32.225003" N
LONG.= 103.996809" W |W . : LONG.=103.996320" W
K0P NAD B +6 |m I | KOP KAD 27
50" F5L & 380" FwL \< ~ 50" F5L & 380" fwt
Y=445747.6 N o L Y=445688.6 N
X=6454009 E 1415 S.L. X=604217.1 £
LAT =32.224988" N — 4 P LAL.=32.224866" N
LONG.=103.996809" W LONG.=103.996319 W
REA TION_NA | | REA TION NAD 27
Y=444932.6 N Y=444873.6 N
X=646442.2 € X=605258.4 £
Lotﬁg.:ﬁizs%iigﬂw , éﬁé:_%ﬁggfgﬁsb,”w Certificate No. CHAD mnow 17777
T w.0. #19-2389 DRAWN 8Y: DS

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office




DISTRICT 1
1828 N. FRENCH DR, BOBBI, NM Aa240
Phosa: (875) 3930181 Fam: (678) 3930728

IST
A ARTESIA, NM 88210
nf:ng. {998) T48-1883 Pex l(ﬁ'n) 748-9720

DISTRICT Il
1000 RIO0 BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM B7410
Phoas: (505} 334-8178 Pax: (808} 334-8170

DISTRICT IV
B 47008

1120 - R, HANT, )
Fhone: (000) 476-3460 Pax: rﬂﬂ'ﬁ 478-3402

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102
Revired August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to approprists

District Office

0O AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

APl Number Pool Code Pocl Nama
30-0\S - 47195 49220 prle S e Wolttraomp
Property Code Property Name Weoll Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 424
OGRID No. Operstor Name Elevation
Vel S OXY USA INC, 2927.2'
Surface Location
UL or lot Ho. Section Township Range Lot [dn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
C 16 245 | 29-£ 765 NORTH 1345 WEST EDDY
Bettom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/Wast line County
3 4 24-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 1700 WEST ECDY
Dedicated Acres Joiot or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.
LUo X

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

L]

X

7

* Lm ’
100° FML & 1700° FW.

RO

9| 40.30
| E

M

HOLE_LOCATION

Y=456297.3 N

X=646670.0 £
LAT.=32.253977" N

LAT.=J2.224998" N
LONG.=103.9925407 W

{ L= 23061
HORZ. DIST. — BBB.S

OPERATOR CEKTIFICATIUN

I Aeraby certily that the infersuntion
berein /s true and complels to the best &f
my knowledge and belief, aad that this
organization eilber owor a interest
or un/saved mineral inlerest in the Jand
focluding the wposed bottom bole localiun
or haw & right to drili this well al this
location pursusnt lo s canirsci with an
owner of such minaral or working interest,
or {0 a voluolary pooling agrevmenl or a
e wlrory pooling order herwiofore eplsred

Wulu [

Signature Date

Dioid Srawe st

Printed Name

o:”‘w’-é 5‘\&&!+@ W:] %\

E-mail Address

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATIUN

{ hereby certify thai the well lscalivs
shown op this plat wap plotted from feld
notes of act surveys made by me sr
undar supervision, and that the sae i
true and correct to the best of my bellef

MAY 30, 2019

Y=456217.3 N 2, LONG.=103.992596" W
XnG46670.3 € Q
LAT.=32.253757 N 26— g —
LONG. = 103.992596° W 2 | &
s [ FPOINT LEGEND
| é:l L | Y=45B311,0 N
2-’ o ’#J%L' 5 agm_u 3N
f =4 3
g | 2 2| x=a i
r l §1 5 [ Y=461008.6 N
36, i— & JECTION 4 19 ] x= 7.4
4 VT aseTon » + | Y=idnasg.
b e [ I =845
L |_~ o 5 JH« aosl 3 LN
P R __, 2 1.
far . P 5 | YS445TI0.E N
100° FSL & 1700° FWL . Hl, 1 W
Yudd5805.3 N A e 7 | ¥=451020.7 N
X=6467206 £ L X=8476841.0 B |
AT.=32.225136" N : _':|a g | Y=4583200 N
LONG.=103.992540° W |o % 4 X=§47815.9 E
&
50° F5L gﬂ%m' W u|§ —l— RFA Ti
Yudd57553 N Y=444338.1 N
X=G467209 € F X=6463723 F

LAT.=32,222755" N
LONG.=103.993676" W

Dalte of Survey

19-358

W.0. DRAWN EY: AM




DISTRICT 1
1626 N. FRENCR DR..

HOBBS. NM 85240
I03-0720

Phone: (578) 393-8181 Fuxi (575)

DlSTRICT I
ST.,

FIRST ARTESLA, NM 21
Phnnl '(573) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-0720

DISTRICT 111

BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, KM 87410

State

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Phone (.'.o.'.} 334-8178 Pax: (505) 934-8170

DISTRICT IV

+ SANT,
Phoue (50.’-{ 478-34&0 Fax:

NM 87505
SR

WELL LOCATION AND

of New Mexico

ACREAGE DEDICATION

O AMENDED REPORT

PLAT

T Number

30- 015_ 47181

Pool Code

98220

PURPLE SAGE; WOLFCAMP

Property Code Property Name Well Number
298280 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 43H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation

16696 OXY USA'INC. 2926.8'

Surface Location

[ 639.33

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
B 16 24-S | 29-E 933 NORTH 1989 EAST EODY
Bottem Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
2 4 24-5 | 29~ 20 NORTH 2260 EAST EDDY
Dedicaled Acres | Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

PROP

oM
HOLE LOCATION
Y=456302.2 N
X=648002.8 E

LAT.=32.253979" N

LONG.=103.988285" W

POINT LEGEND

-

Y=458330.3
X=850262.8

Y=453888.3
X=650273.5
Y=451034.0
X=850284.7
Y=448382.0
X=850298.1
Y=445726.2
X=650312.0
Y=445710.8
X=847666.8
Y=451020.7
X=0647841.0

D || @ || e WD

Y=456320.9
X=647815.9

03 |k o |y o O |y o Y ) | )

Y=44478

SURFACE LOCATION

1.6 N

X=648329.3 £
LAT.=32.222308" N
LONG. =103.987349 W

GRID AZ. "12°37"
HORZ. DIST. - ||0l99

* AlL COORDINATES ARE NAD 83 VALUES

]

-

| 40.22 Ac | 40.26 Ac

= ,
E".I LOT 1
21 40.33 Ac]

___-IT,_

|
i—
l
&

b2

T T ATONTYT

L
|

TN

i

——'——-———I——
I

G44°02"7
5T, = 10539.4°

|

I
=l

I
e

b4

a7
i
|
1
|

_HORIZQNTAL ) SPACING |UNIT

~
AD_AZ
RZ

T
“T"

| | |
I R A B

a . r
or « [ o713 &'ﬁ%& i
E [—100" FNL & 2260° FEL

Y=456222.2 N
X=648003.2 £
LAT =32.253759" N
LONG.=103.988284" W

* m 1
100° FSL & 2260° FEL
Y=445613.0 N
X=6480516 £
LAT.=32.225145 N

'l— T Tl— LONG.=103.968236" W

v m ]
L — 50° FsL & 2260° FEL

Y=d445763.0 N
X=G480518 £
(AT, =32.225008" N
LONG.=103.988236" W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I Bereby certify that the lnformation
Aerein is true and complete lo the best of
my knowiledge and belief, and that tals
organizalion either owns a working Interest
or unleased minersl! interest In the land
Including the proposed bottom hole location
or has & right to drilf this well at this
location pursusnt lo & conlract with an
owner of such mineral or working Interest,
or to & voluntery pooling agresment or &
compulsory peoling order heretofore entersd
by the divisfon.

Date

Signature

LESLIE REEVES

Printed Name

LESLIE_REEVES@OXY.COM

E-mail Address

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby cerlify that the well location
shown on this plat wes plotled from field
notes of actual surveys made by me or
under my supervision, and Lhal the same fs
true and correct to the best of my belief.

MAY 30, 2019

Date of Survey

Cerhf:cnte No. CHAD CROI‘

17977

W.0. § 19-359

DRAWN BY: AM

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office




DISTRICT I

PISTR ! NM ea2in

Phous: (78} 748-1883 Pax: (578} 748-0720

DISTRICT 1II
1000 RID BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NW 87410
Phone: {508) 334-0178 Fax: (005) 334-0170

State of New Mexico
less b ymmvcw oo, monts, wx seee  Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C~102

Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriste
District Office

DISTRICT IV 0O AMENDED REPORT
Py ﬂin priFr ey fmﬁ’ mas
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
AP Number Pool Code Pool Name
>0-04S - 47589 ABRAR0 Derple Sece Lo lfean
Property Code Property Name N . ¥eall Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 44H
QGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
LLLAC 0XY USA INC. 29726.8'
Surface Location
UL or lot Ne. | Section | Township Range Lot ldn Fest from the | North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
B 16 24-S ) 29-F 936 NORTH 1954 EAST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. | Section | Township Raoge Lot ldn Feet from the | North/South line Feet from the Bast/West line County
1 4 24-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 940 EAST EDDY
Dadicated Acres | Joint or Infill | Consolidation Code Order No.
LYo i

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOQLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

*A

N,

PROPQSED BOTTOM
HOLE_ LOCAIION

Y=456306.9 N
X=6493228 £
LAT.=32.253980" N
LONG.=103.984015° W

| 40.22 Ac

POINT LEGEND
Y=450030.9 N

X=a50262.8 F
Y=4353860.3 N

LoT 4

=451034.0
X=g50284.7 E
50208 1

¥=446726.2 N

¥=H§0§12.0 E
=448710.0 N

|

z=%‘708§.§ E
Y=451020.7 N
X=847041.0 E

Y=4083209 N
X=847815.0 E

O‘-Iﬂ“lhlb)ll\!'"

R
Y=444778.7 N
X=648364.3 £
LAT.=32.222299" N
LONG,=103.987235" W

. LUE
100" FNL &
Y=456226.9 N
X=5493232 £
LAT, =32.253760° N
LONG.=103.984014' W

940° FEL

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I bereby certifly that the fofortmeiion
berein iz Uus and complete lo the best aof
my knowledge and balisf, and that thir
organization sitbar owns a wori interast
or unieased miperal intersst in
including the proposed botlam Aole location
or besr a right ta drill this weil at this
location pursuant {o & contrect with an
owner of such mineral or working ioterest,

& roluntar) agTeam
"mm;u:lw"onu‘:l arder bmtol::l‘ :;-d:nd
by the dj

thliy

ature Date

1&;..\& e P W

Printed Name

dac. é__skﬂ.oar(@m'r. Com,

E-mail Addregs
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

skown on

certify that the well location
plat war plotted from fleld

Dotes of actual surveys made by me ar
oz, and that the same is

R
HORZ. DIST - 14138

(214
100° FSL & 949" FEL
Y=445820.7 N
K=B48I71.5 €
LAT.=32.225155° N
LONG.=102.933968° w

KOP
50" FSL & 940" FEL
Yudd5770.7 N
X=549371.8 £
LAT.=32.225017 N
LONG.=103. 953957' w

m the bast of my belief.
MAY 30, 2019
Dats of Survey
Signature & Banl :




DISTRICT 1
Le26 N. FRENCH DR., HOB! NM Baz40
Phane: (873) S2-8161" Fuxr (658) 3930300

DISTRICT 11
ARTESIA. NM 83210
4B-%T2D

FIRST
Phnne (5'?5) 'ua—nm Fax: {875) 7

DISTRICT III
1000 RI0 BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-8178 Far: (808) 334-8170

DlSTRICT IV
IS DR..
Phune (505 478~3480 Pax: fsur.',li 470~ 8“2

1220

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

O AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

APl Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-015- j7r02 98220 PURPLE SAGE; WOLFCAMP
Property Code i Property Name Well Number
= HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM S51H
%% Operator Name Elevation
16696 0XY USA INC. 2927.2'
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
C 16 24-S | 29-E 773 NORTH 1445 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Sectien Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
4 4 24-S | 29-E 20 NORTH 940 WEST EDDY
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Congelidation Code Order No.

640.48

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

Form C-102
Revised August 1. 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

HOLE LQCATION NAD 83 TION N, 7 I bereby certiy thal the information
Y=456294.5 N 1 B Y=456235.3 N lerein is true and compleie to the bast of
X_6459100 £ et X=604726.4 £ my L’inorzed‘ei;fd belfef, and thet this

- . T LoT 1 e an organization efther owns k) J: ¥ {1
LAT.=32.253976" N f;;c’?' 45"22 %ol 4030 2c| 4035 Ac r=sazssast N || o ietcuscs mincre Taisrest Ja Che fund "
= . =103 ) includin, e proposed bottom hole location

LONG.=103.995055" W |%0T 4 or has o right to drill this well at this

LIP NAD 83 "‘I-n '_’ J— LIP NAD 27 Iocau'on!pun:ang toJ conlrni; with an
. g =t 100" FNL & 940' FWL owner of such mineral or working Interest,
'wa’:ésglf ;ONM E-} ‘1’ % Y=4561553 N or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a
= 2 [Te] . N compulso, iing order Rerelof tered
T 5D N ;_Tle 2 M‘;:gg‘gsﬁéif N by the division. .
LONG. = 103.995054 W G ! g_ ] LONG.=103.994564" W z¢ 2 7' /?e&aed 3/6/20
NAD 83 POINT LEGEND| T o NAD 27 POINT LEGEND) Sienat
| [ Y=4563110 N | 2o 2 1 | Y=4502508 N tgnature Pate
= 9 E —0, Z|— — X=603786.3 E
54;;223_3 e oy 8| o [ Y=453601.2 N LESLIE REEVES
2 | X=044983.8 E [ “"5:’ & X=603800.0 £ Printed Nama
P [a] = i
3| ¥oosionrs B b5 Ii7 sacrion ¢ 3 | xZ603813.7 E LESLIE_REEVES@OXY.COM
Y=448351.8 N [ sscrien » 4 | Y=sdB2028 N E-mail Addresa
4 X=645008.9 E r :.fll i X=603825.1 E
Y=445695.4 N "' 5 | Y=4456364 N SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
5 X=845021.1 E 1 :,l'g i §figgggzg E I bereby certify that the well location
¢ Y=4457108 N 0o [ X:808432‘7 g shomn oo this plat was plotted from field
X=4047608.8 E |,°_ = - netes of actus! survers made by me or
Y=451020.7 N 1 E » | Y=450861.7 N under my supervisicn, apd that the same Is
? X=647641.0 E rwil ! X=606457.3 E true and correct to the best of my belfef.
= b - Y=456281.7 N
NAD 83 g Date of Survey
fp Sl £1R_NAD 27
100" FSL & 940" FWL O _ . " 100° FSL & 940° FWL
4458008 N A ml% NAD_ 83 GRID AZ 3468';]4 38 Yo4457410 N
X=645960.6 £ NAD 27 R0 b, - 32m04'40" X=604776.8 £
LAT.=32.225130° N 3 D bl — 228 04 40 LAT =32.225007 N
LONG.=103.994998" W 1 ! ) ’ LONG.=10J.99450%" W
K0P D 53 & 0P D 27
50" FSL & 940° FML 50" FSL & 940" FW
Y=4457508 N Y=4456919 N
Xu645960.9 £ 1445 15 X=604777.0 €
LAT.=32,224393 N I _‘_ R— LAT =32 224870" N
LONG =103.994398' W LONG.=103,994508" W
RFA N_NA | | SURFACE LOCATION NAD 27
izl sy ,
(AT.=32.222733 N A AL Neted
LONG.=103.993353 W LONG = 103.992864° W Certificate No. CHAD HARCROW 1777%
S w.0. §19-2392 DRAWN BY: DS




DISTRICT I
BBS, MU 82240

. 8O
ﬂll-ll (U'II) !ﬂ-.lll tax (I‘l’l) -

Pl ?RM g NW uzm

Phons: (578) 748-1883 Fax: (878) 745-G7TH0
DISTRICT III

1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410
Phone: (508) 3M-8170 Fax: {505) 334-0170
DISTRICT v

;‘hnnu 508 47!-34".0' Pax: t&a ﬂc-uu

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL. CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SQUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

O AMENDED REPORT

Form C-102
Rerised Augusi 1, 2011t
Submit ones copy to appropriate

District Office

LHio

k¢

APL Number Pool Code Pool Name
2505 - 47590 ABAR0 Purple Sage WotlcamP
Property Code Property Name Well Numbar
152900 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 52H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
| (gf_of\(p 0XY USA INC. 29727.1"
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
C 16 24-S | 29-F 768 NORTH 1380 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/Teat line County
3 4 24-S | 29-E 20 NORTH 2260 WEST EDDY
Dedicated Acras Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

. LB
100" VL &
Ya455219.4 N
X=547230.3 £
LAT.=32.253758" N
LONG. =101.950784 W

. m el
100° FSL & 2260° FL
Ye445608.5 N
A=647280.6 £
AL=12.225140° N

LONG.=103.990729° W \

Hop
50" F5L & 2260 AL
Y=445758.5 N
X=647280.9 £
LAT = 32.225002 N
LONG.=103.990729" W

27260° FWL

44

2 ALL COORDINATES ARE NAD 83 VALUES
y
-w¢ﬁ3w$#&&
R R

I
— ?_j__li_ ]
L
L ] e ¢
E | ."EZJ Im'
N | g,g
[ ’ ',':LJ [
%“T*ﬁ:g TTT
4 al
(1 B
f | 11 I
i ]

HORZ, DIST - 1200.3
_*3.5_071_1__r i
| f
s

LA

Ii
Y=456299.4 N
X=647230.0 E
1.=32.253978" N

LONG.=103.990785" W

POINT LEGEND

Y=456311.0

X:%i%%ﬂg.ﬂ E
Y= 0.3 N

= .
=401000.8 N

§=mg97.1 B
=448351.8 N

!:64592%] E
Y=445605.4 N

x:%%&gm.! E
Y=443710.

X=8470!
Y=i8i0e07
==

ﬂﬂl@ﬂlﬁlul\?"'

Y=450320.9 N

X=047815.9 E

Y=444835.5 N
X=646407.2 £

LAT.=32.222747 N
LONG.=103.993563 W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 Aareby certify that the (olformation
barein /» Uue and complele lo the bast of
mp koowlsdpe and belief, and st thir
wrganizstion sither awns a
xd@ig’n:‘bm-rd In!aru“ ] b&d

e - mpmd ttom e Jocetlion
or has a right to drill thiz well at thir
focalion purvusot lo = contrscl with an
owner of such mineral or working interest,
ﬂrﬂll mluuu.rypadla‘mutwl

aﬂur beratofors ectlared

b% ,474-“1'1 lis

Signature Date
_h_uu:' d g‘k&.\o* )
Printsd Name

c!ao -A_S'ttmﬁ-s"@aﬁ-r Co~

E-mail Address

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
chor AL S B 1 e
noley of actual survays made by me or
under supervision, and that the same is
true and correct to tde bast of my bellef.

MAY 30, 2019

Dats of Survey

Signeture & 3-:1

Certificate No. CHAD HA 0' 177y

W.O. § 19-362___ DRAWN BY: AM




State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

DISTRICT 1
1625 N, PRENCH DR.. HOBHS, NM 88240
Phone: (376} 303-8181 Pax; (578) 203-0720

DIS‘]‘R[CT II
FIEST ST., ARTESIA, NM 84210
Phonn (515) 7481383 Fax: (515) T48-9720

DISTRICT 111
0 RID BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410
Phoae: (505) 334-8178 Fax: (505) 334-8170

DISTRICT IV

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to eppropriate

District Office

O AMENDED REPORT

lem (SMF‘NB 3400 Fax: (50’.'5 1%-‘:74302
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APl Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-015- 47339 96473 PIERCE CROSSING, BONE SPRING, EAST
Property Code Property Name Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 311H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
16696 OXY USA INC. 2927.2°
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
& 16 24-S | 29-E 789 NORTH 1619 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Townahip Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
4 4 | 24-5 | 29-F 20 NORTH 940 WEST | EDDY

icated Acres Joint or Infill

639.YI acres

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

Consolidation Code Order No.

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

PROPOSED BOTTOM PROPOSED BOTTOM
HOLE LOCATION NAD 83 Hi TION _NAD 27 I hereby certify that Lhe information
¥Y=456294.5 N 1 B.H. 8 Y=4562353 N berein IJ’I true lﬂ: :oﬁ;f)‘lﬂe ;athe tﬁ?c of
X=645910.0 £ (\940- ot 3 Lot 2 Lot 1 X=604726.4 E c;rw;lnlnz'::f;g‘ eelzbner o;n;'n.:'orﬂ;‘t !ntzrut
AT.=32.253976" N | 40.26 Ac| 40.30 Ac | 40.33 Ac . éﬁg=-§g§-3-;i§‘;sﬁfw or unleased mineral Interest i the land
LONG. =103.995055" W . \. LOT 4 .= E (ncluding the proposed bollom bole location
a 4022 A, or has a right to drill this well at this
LTP NAD 83 N J— LIP NAD 27 lecation pursuant to a contract with
160° rm & 940° FWL '3"’*' N 100" FNL & 940° FWL Genertorisizalaosisile s N iE et
Y=456214.5 N mlf,? = Y=456155.3 N or lo a volunlary pocling sgreement or a
X_— 54591 0 3E o 3 @ X=B047268 £ gc:!‘|:|:tp‘hIlml'.v':‘:v‘;"{r fooﬂn( order heretofore enfered
. ; 5 '-| Z LAT.=32.253634" N ¥ the division.
=327, 7. N I e ]
LC‘J-:N]"S. jfuzggssag W 29 'i: ! gl [ i M#b_n M 03/10/2020
e 0
NaD 83 POINT LEGEN) %g‘ 4 o rosia || Smerere Date
1 - ‘ _ R = ]
X=644969.0 E NP %l —I" X=603786.3 £ Stephen Janacek
Y=453660.3 N N ~loe ey 2 Y¥=453601.2 N
2 | x=644983.8 E ~ ¢ g X=603800.0 E Printed Name
Y=451008.8 N =] | 2 | 3 | Y=450847.8 N
a X=644997.4 E 4 Z1 ] g SECTTON ¢ X=803813.7 E Stephen_Jaﬂacek@O)(ycom
Y=448351.8 N 33» AL Tszcron ¢ 4 | Y=a482828 N
4 . > / - E-mail Addreas
X=845008.9 E N' X=803825.1 F
5 | Y=4456954 N ‘g © 1 5 ;‘Efg;gggg; g SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
X=645021.1 E 27 0 S TLIAICRT I hereby certify that the well location
8 Y=445710.8 N 20 [ = . shown on this plat was plotted from field
X=847666.6 E I,'?. X=606482.7 E notes of actual surveys made by me or
v | Y=451020.¥ N ‘ o | Y=450061.7 N under my supervision, and that the same is
X=647641.0 E N| I X=0608457.3 E irue and correct to the best of my belfef.
= B— - —_— —_——] ¥=458281.7
8 §:;gggfg'g g 44 ;IE 8 x=ens43é.3 g JANUARY 2. 2020
= * & ° Date of Survey
AP D 8] [ Sl 1 P A 27
100' FSL_& 940° FWL o & 103700 1007 FSL & 9407w
Y=445800.8 N — _ 1=4457419
X=645960.6 £ - . .
LAL=32.225130" N 2 HAD .35.;? ngls.;z = 13%3 37 O ar=32225007 N
LONG.=103.9949588" W 5( i LONG. =103.994509" W
7

, KOP NaD 27
50" FSL & 940° FWL
Y=445591.9 N
X=604777.0 E
LAT.=32.224870° N
LONG.=103.994508" W

507 FSL & 940" FWL
Y=445750.8 N
X=645860.9 £

LAT.=J32.224907 N

LONG.=103.994998" W

SURFA TiON NAD 83 | NAD 27
Y=4449158 N | Y=444856.9 N A 4,
X=646646.4 E X=605462.5 £ l 4 4‘,.-,—,3,,,,'
LAT.=32.222691" N LAT.=32.222569" N Cerlificate No. CHAD HARCROW ~  37o7
LONG.=103.992789" W LONG.=103.992300' W | <55, F19-2398 SRV NBET R




DISTRICT I

1825 N. FRENCH DR..

DISTR[CT 11
ST,

HOBBS, NM 88240
Phone: (373} 393-5181 Fax: {b'l'&l- 03-0720

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

FIRST ARTESIA, NM 86210
Phunc "(575) 748-1283 Pax: (575) Ta0-9720

DISTR]CT 111

000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410
anl (508) d34-8178 "Pax: {608) 334-8170

DISTRICT IV
PRAN

1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102

Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

220 3. 8T, ICIS DR., SANTA NM 87303
l'honl (505) 476-3460 Fax: (WS) 478-3462

0O AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

APl Number

30-015- 47340

Pool Code

96473

PIERCE CROSSING. BONE SPRING, EAST

Property Code Property Name Well Number
328290 HEADS CC 9_4 FEDERAL COM 312H

OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
16696 0XY USA INC. 2926.7'

Surface Location

UL or lot Ne. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feel from the North/South line Feel from the Eant/West line County

B 16 24-5S | 29-E 957 NORTH 1715 EAST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot Ne. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feel from the East/West line County

2 4 24-5 | 29-E 20 NORTH 1640 EAST EDDY

Dedicated Acres

Joint or Infill

639.33 acres

Consolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

EROPOSED BOTTOM

Y=456304.4 N
X=648622.8 €
LAT.=32.253980" N
LONG.=103.986279" W

| LIP NAD 83
100° FNL & 16407 FEL
Y=4556224.4 N
X=6486232 £
LAT =32.2537600 N
LONG. = 103.986279° w

POINT LEGEND

LOT 4 LOT 3

40.22 Ac 40.26 A 5
0225 26 AcL ) v i[40.35 A
LOT 2 P o )

40,30 Ac mu’?
-4 mlo A
E

— I -k

7 GRID
RZ. DI
|
N

Y=456330.3 N
X=8560262.8
Y=453088.3
X=850273.5
Y=451034.0
X=850284.7
Y=448382.0

—

Y=445728.2
X=650312.0

Y=445710.8
X=847666.8
Y=451020.7

X=847641.0 E |

E
N
E
N
E
N
X=850298.1 E
N
E
N
E
N
E

@ ® || BN

Y=4568320.8 N
X=647615.9 E

£P_NAD 83
100" FSL & 1640 FEL
Y=445815.5 N
=648671.5 £
LAT, =32.225150" N
LONG.=103.986231° W

K0P _NAD 83
50" FSL & 1640° FEL
Y=445766.6 N
X=648671.8 £
LAT.=32.225012' N
LONG.=103.986231° W

IR
Y=444759.2 N
X=548603.6 £
LAT.=32222244 N
LONG. =103 986462° W

Pre—c—
NAD
- TH

T

44°02

g
IZONTAL | SPACING |UNIT

n:'-’4
ES

GRID_AZ
IST.
Q5

NAD B3 GRID A2. — 03'52'20"
HORZ. DNST. — 1009.7'

- 1
NAD 27 GRID AZ. - 03'52'25"
HORZ, DIST, — 1009.7°

I I N

PROPOSED BOTTOM

Y=456243.F N
X=6074393 €
LAT, =32.253857" N
LONG.=103.985789" W

LIP NAD 27
100" FNL & 1640° FEL
Y=456165.3 N
X=607433.6 £
LAT.=32.253637 N
LONG.=103.985789" W

POINT LEGEND

Y=458271.1
X=608079.2
Y=453629.2
X=809089.8
Y=450974.9
X=6808101.0

-

Y=448323.0
X=0809114.4
Y=445667.2
X=609128.2
Y=445651.8
X=606482.7

Y=450061.7
X=606457.3
Y=456261.7
X=808432.3

@@ || a3 N

i1 2|t 2z |t 2 o0 2|0 2 e 2 em (2

£IP HAD 27
100" FSL & 1640° FEL
Y=445757.7 N
X=2607487.7 £
LAT.=32.225027 N
LONG.=103.985742" W

, KOP NAD 27
50° FSL & 1640° FEL
Y=245707.7 N
X=607487.9 £
LAT.=32.2245889° N
LONG.=103.985742" W

Y=4447003 N
X=607419.7 €
LAT,=32.222121° N
LONG. =103.985973 W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I bersby ceartify that the Information
herein is true and compleie to the best of
mp knowledge and beifef, and that this
organitetion either owns a working Interest
or un.lnnd miners! fnterest in the land

diog the prop bott hole location
or .hu & right to drill this well at this
location pursuant to a contract with an
owner of such mineral or working interest,
or io a voluntary pooling agreement or a
compulsory pooling corder herelofore eniered
by the division.

Mu /‘Mﬂ‘— 02/26/2020

Signature Date

STEPHEN JANACEK

Printed Name

Stephen_Janacek@oxy.com

E-mail Address

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location
shown on this plat was plotied from field
notes of actual surveys made by me or
under myp supervision, and ihal the same is
true and correct to the best of mp beijef.

MAY 30, 2019

Date of Survey

Certiﬂcat! No. CHAD HARCROW

17777

W0 § 19-2399

DRAWN BY: WN




